


Innovate. 
Support. 
Heal.

Health care  professionals are at the heart of what we do.  Creed Health 

creates long term relationships with clinicians and industry partners to bring 

market leading products and technologies to the healthcare sector. 

We innovate by choosing unparalleled products that allow health care 

professionals across the spectrum to support and heal patients.
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Blades and scalpels

Bard-Parker® disposable safety scalpels
Disposable scalpels deliver the quality and precision of BardParker® in a cost-effective scalpel 
designed for single-use.

• High quality stainless steel blade
• Locking retractable shield with easy one-handed activation 
• Long handle available with select blades sizes
• Not made with natural rubber latex and intended for single-use

Protected disposable scalpels stainless steel blade sterile, individually packaged
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Product code Size Sterility Qty
372610 10 Sterile 10/Box, 10x10/Case

372611 11 Sterile 10/Box, 10x10/Case

372612 12 Sterile 10/Box, 10x10/Case

372613 12B Sterile 10/Box, 10x10/Case

372615 15 Sterile 10/Box, 10x10/Case

372620 20 Sterile 10/Box, 10x10/Case

372621 21 Sterile 10/Box, 10x10/Case

372622 22 Sterile 10/Box, 10x10/Case

372623 23 Sterile 10/Box, 10x10/Case

372710 Size 10, Long handle Sterile 10/Box, 10x10/Case

372711 Size 11, Long handle Sterile 10/Box, 10x10/Case

372715 Size 15, Long handle Sterile 10/Box, 10x10/Case

Protected disposable scalpels stainless steel blade non-sterile, individually packaged

Product code Size Sterility Qty
373810 10 Non-sterile 10/strip, 50 strips/case

373811 11 Non-sterile 10/strip, 50 strips/case

373815 15 Non-sterile 10/strip, 50 strips/case

373820 20 Non-sterile 10/strip, 50 strips/case

373822 22 Non-sterile 10/strip, 50 strips/case

373810 10 Non-sterile 10/strip, 50 strips/case



Blades and scalpels
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Bard-Parker® conventional disposable scalpels
Disposable scalpels deliver the quality and precision of BardParker® in a cost-effective scalpel 
designed for single-use.

• High quality stainless steel blade
• Available in most common blade sizes
• Not made with natural rubber latex and intended for single-use

Disposable scalpels, stainless steel blade, Individually packaged

Product code Size Sterility Qty

371610 10 Sterile 10/Box, 100/Case

371611 11 Sterile 10/Box, 100/Case

371612 12 Sterile 10/Box, 100/Case

371613 12B Sterile 10/Box. 100/Case

371615 15 Sterile 10/Box. 100/Case

371620 20 Sterile 10/Box, 100/Case

371621 21 Sterile 10/Box, 100/Case

371623 23 Sterile 10/Box, 100/Case

Disposable mini scalpel, stainless steel blade, non-sterile

Product code Size Sterility Qty

371641 11 Non-sterile 100/Bag, 1000/Case



Blades and scalpels

Bard-Parker® conventional blades
Bard-Parker conventional blades are the blades that physicians rely on day in and day out.

• High-quality blades for exceptional control during incisions
• Bard-Parker’s exclusive Carbon Steel Rib-Back® Blades are designed with added rigidity for 

better strength and control
• Reusable handles available for every blade size
• Foil pouch packaging with a unique dual inner liner for maximum protection of both the blade 

and the end user
• Not made with natural rubber latex and intended for single-use
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10 11 12 15 20 21 22 23 24 25 60 10A 12B 15C

Carbon Steel Rib-Back® Blades, individually 
packaged

Note: not to scale

Product 
code Size Sterility Qty

371110 10 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371111 11 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371112 12 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371115 15 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371120 20 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371121 21 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371122 22 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371123 23 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

Carbon Steel Rib-Back® Blades, individually 
packaged (25 strips of 6)

Product 
code Size Sterility Qty

371310 10 Non-sterile 150/Case

371311 11 Non-sterile 150/Case

371312 12 Non-sterile 50/Case

371315 15 Non-sterile 150/Case

371320 20 Non-sterile 150/Case

371321 21 Non-sterile 150/Case

371322 22 Non-sterile 150/Case

371323 23 Non-sterile 150/Case

371324 24 Non-sterile 150/Case

371325 25 Non-sterile 150/Case

371340* 60 Non-sterile 150/Case

*Autopsy, #8 handle only
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Stainless Steel Blades, individually packaged

Product 
code Size Sterility Qty

371210 10 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371211 11 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371212 12 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371215 15 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371220 20 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371221 21 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371222 22 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371223 23 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

Stainless Steel, Specialty Surgeon’s Blades, 
individually packaged

Product 
code Size Sterility Qty

371700 10A Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371712 12B Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371716 15C Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

SafetyLock  carbon steel rib-back® blade, 
individually packaged

Product 
code Size Sterility Qty

371150 10 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371151 11 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371152 12 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371153 15 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371154 20 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371155 21 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371156 22 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

371157 23 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case



Blades and scalpels

Bard-Parker® conventional handles
From our slender size 7 to our rugged size 4, there’s a Bard-Parker® handle suited to most 
applications and medical professionals.

• Reusable handles available for any blade size
• Not made with natural rubber latex

Conventional Handles
For use with Bard-Parker® Blades

Note: not to scale

Product code Size Blade Size Sterility Qty

371030 3 10-15 Non-sterile 5/Box

371031 3L 10-15 Non-sterile 5/Box

371040 4 20-25 Non-sterile 5/Box

371050 5 10-15 Non-sterile 5/Box

371060 6 20-25 Non-sterile 5/Box

371070 7 10-15 Non-sterile 5/Box

371080 8 60 Non-sterile 5/Box

371090 9 10-15 Non-sterile 5/Box
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Blades and scalpels

Bard-Parker® protected blade system
Sharps injuries can occur at any time: prior to, during, or after a procedure. The Bard-Parker 
Protected Blade System helps protect your staff before, during and after using the use of the 
scalpel. We designed the system with a similar weight and feel to our conventional products. It 
even uses the same stainless steel blades, but adds a locking retractable shield that features 
simple, one-handed activation. 

• Similar weight and feel to our conventional scalpel 
• Same stainless steel blade as our conventional scalpel 
• Locking retractable shield with easy one-handed activation
• Long handle available with select blade sizes
• Can be used by a right or left handed surgeon
• Not made with natural rubber latex and intended for single-use

Bard-Parker® Protected Stainless Steel 
Blades, Individually packaged 
For use with Bard-Parker® Protected Handles

Product 
code Size Sterility Qty

373910 10 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

373911 11 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

373915 15 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

374305 15C Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

373920 20 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

373921 21 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

373922 22 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

373923 23 Sterile 50/Box, 150/Case

Product 
code Size Blade Size Sterility Qty

374030 3 10, 11, 15, 15C Non-sterile 5/Box

374031 3L 10, 11, 15, 15C Non-sterile 5/Box

374040 4 20, 21, 22, 23 Non-sterile 5/Box

374041 4L 20, 21, 22, 23 Non-sterile 5/Box

Bard-Parker® Protected Handles
For use with Bard-Parker® Protected Surgical 
Handles
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Fluid management and floor safety

Colby  fluid management products 
Our Colby  line provides a convenient and effective means of managing infectious waste fluid 
generated during wet procedures. Our products help to reduce the likelihood of injuries 
associated with wet floors. They aid in protecting healthcare professionals and housekeeping 
personnel from contact with contaminated substances and help support your efforts to comply 
with OSHA’s Bloodborne Pathogens Standard. Our products do not change the contents of 
medical waste, but rather help your team to more effectively contain it. 

SurgiSafe® specialty absorbent floor mats
• Designed for strength and durability
• Features low profile design, which allows for foot pedals or stools to roll with ease
• Offered in large sizes to accommodate surgical procedures where more than one person needs 

to stand on the mat
• Blue mat features fluid barrier backing to help keep floor beneath dry and clean
• Yellow mat absorbs fluid from the top and bottom

Part No Colour Absorbency 
Level

Fluid 
Barrier 
Backing

Size Qty

82350 Blue Medium Yes 53x112cm 50/Case

84625 Blue Medium Yes 81x116cm 25/Case

84610 Blue Medium Yes 81x116cm 10/Case

84672 Blue Medium Yes 81x182cm 10/Case

81860-2 Yellow Medium No 41x114cm 60/Case

83630-2 Yellow Medium No 81x114cm 30/Case

83610-2 Yellow Medium No 81x114cm 10/Case

83615-2L Yellow Medium No 81x203cm 15/Case

83625-2L Yellow Medium No 81x203cm 12/Case

83630-M Yellow
White

Medium
Medium

No
No

45x101cm
45x101cm

15/Case
15/Case
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SurgiSafe® absorbent floor mats
• Help keep floors clean, dry, and slip-free, even during fluid intense procedures
• Contains fluid in one place to help make operating room turnover time faster and more 

efficient
• Absorb irrigates, blood, and bodily fluids through unique wicking, absorbency, and fluid 

retention properties, while conforming to uneven floor surfaces without bunching
• Help protect your staff from slips, trips, and falls in the operating room
• Help reduce staff exposure to infectious waste
• Helps eliminate using blankets and towels which can cause tripping hazards
• Non-sterile, intended for single-use, and not made with natural rubber latex



Fluid management and floor safety

SurgiSafe® standard absorbent floor mats
• Made with a minimum of 60% pre-consumer recycled material
• Available in three absorbency levels as well as with and without fluid barrier backing for 

convenience
• Pink – High level of fluid absorbency, will absorb 16x’s its dry weight
• White – Medium level of fluid absorbency, will absorb 14x’s its dry weight
• Green – Low level of fluid absorbency, will absorb 11x’s its dry weight

Part No Colour Absorbency 
Level

Fluid 
Barrier 
Backing

Size Qty

83430 Pink High No 71x101cm 30/Case

83472 Pink High No 71x182cm 30/Case

83330 Pink High Yes 71x101cm 30/Case

83372 Pink High Yes 71x182cm 30/Case

81860 White Medium No 45x101cm 60/Case

818100 White Medium No 46x53cm 100/Case

81850 White Medium No 46x53cm 50/Case

83610 White Medium No 71x101cm 10/Case

83630 White Medium No 71x101cm 30/Case

83625-L White Medium No 71x182cm 12/Case

83672 White Medium No 71x182cm 30/Case

83530 White Medium Yes 71x101cm 30/Case

83572 White Medium Yes 71x182cm 30/Case

84030 Green Low No 71x101cm 30/Case

83030 Green Low Yes 71x101cm 30/Case

83072 Green Low Yes 71x182cm 30/Case

830125 Green Low Yes 71x317cm 24/Case

16



Fluid management and floor safety

SurgiSafe® EvacMat® absorbent floor mat

• Combines the functionality of absorption and suction to aid in efficiently removing fluid waste 
from the O.R. floor

• Extremely quiet operation helps to decrease distraction of the O.R. staff– as quiet as an indoor 
conversation

• The top layer of the mat contains wicking to help prevent pooling
• Works well with wall suction
• Simple to use and clean up – red bag friendly
• Low profile allows for the O.R. staff to roll equipment over the mat without loss of suction
• Large enough for two people
• Provides cushion to help reduce fatigue during long procedures
• Aids in keeping the O.R. floor dry to reduce the risk of injuries elated to wet floors
• Non-sterile, intended for single-use, and not made with natural rubber latex
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Part No Colour Absorbency 
Level

Fluid 
Barrier 
Backing

Size Qty

95005 Yellow Medium Yes 91x122cm 5/Case

SurgiSafe® CinchMat® absorbent floor mat

•  Combines the effective absorbency of the SurgiSafe® mat with an easier way to handle the 
mat during disposal

• Pull cord design helps make clean-up and O.R. turnaround time simple and fast
• The top layer has wicking abilities that quickly absorbs irrigants, blood, and bodily fluids from 

the O.R. floor to help prevent pooling and splashing
• Skid-resistant fluid barrier backing helps ensure that the floor beneath the mat remains dry 

and prevents staining
• Aids in keeping the O.R. floor dry to reduce the risk of injuries related to wet floors
• Non-sterile, intended for single-use, and not made with natural rubber latex

Part No Colour Absorbency 
Level

Fluid 
Barrier 
Backing

Size Qty

84625-C Blue Medium Yes 81x116cm 10/Case



Fluid management and floor safety

ErgoSupport® anti-fatigue mat 

• Intended to help reduce fatigue that healthcare personnel experience during long hours of 
standing in one location

• Uses a dual foam and gel technology to provide comfort under the foot
• The top surface provides a necessary friction level with damp or dry surgical booties
• The bottom surface is made of a high-traction material to provide slip resistance 
• Available in four sizes
• Water-resistant
• Reusable for up to 6-12 months
• Non-sterile and not made with natural rubber latex
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ErgoSupport® anti-fatigue step stool mat

•  Intended to help reduce fatigue that healthcare personnel experience during long hours of 
standing in one location

• Made with polyurethane foam to provide comfort under the foot
• Matte textured surface provides optimal friction to help prevent slips and falls
• Features a low-profile, durable edges, and slip-resistant bottom
• Sides are beveled to prevent tripping
• Small size fits on operating room step stool
• Fluid and dirt resistant with anti-microbial properties
• Non-sterile and not made with natural rubber latex

Part No Colour Size Qty/Case

82001 Red 45x61cm 1

82005 Red 45x61cm 5

83002 Red 51x122cm 2

82001 Red 45x61cm 1

Part No Colour Sterility Qty/Case

85005 colour Non-Sterility 5



Fluid management and floor safety

ErgoSupport® anti-fatigue step stool

• Stackable and interlocking cast aluminum step stool
• Protected with an anti-microbial coating
• Designed to eliminate sites for liquid pooling and debris accumulation to help reduce 

contamination
• High density rubber foot pegs
• Compatible with the ErgoSupport® Anti-Fatigue Step Stool Mat
• Anti-slip surface for better stability
• Non-sterile and not made with natural rubber latex
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Part No Colour Sterility Qty/Case

ST-001 Silver Non-sterile 4

WaterBoom® floor suction strip

• Helps hold back, contain, and quietly suction an unlimited amount of waste fluid
• Provides strong suction, while conforming to your O.R. floor
• Its low profile helps you step over it without suction loss
• 4 yards of tubing attaches from the side to help reduce tripping hazards
• This unobtrusive device does not require repositioning and is a good choice for those who 

prefer nothing at their feet
• Non-sterile, intended for single-use, and not made with natural rubber latex

Part No Length Tubing Qty

94010 81cm Yes 10/Case

94030 81cm Yes 10/Case



Fluid management and floor safety

Colby  Floor Suction Devices
WaterBug Quiet Floor Suction® Device

• Efficiently suctions fluid waste to help reduce risks and maintain a dry operating room floor
• Its raised design and 30.5cm of flexible tubing allows for easy repositioning
• Suctions unlimited amounts of irrigants, blood, and other bodily fluids from the floor
• For thorough pickup, fluid is captured from the top via holes as well as from the bottom through 

suction and wicking action
• Non-Sterile, intended for single-use, and not made with natural rubber latex

AquaNot® Floor Suction Device

• Has similar characteristics as the WaterBug Quiet Floor Suction® Device, but has a lower 
profile

• Efficiently suctions fluid waste to help reduce risks and maintains a dry operating room floor
• Suctions unlimited amounts of irrigants, blood, and other bodily fluids from the floor
• For thorough pickup, fluid is captured from the top via holes as well as from the bottom 

through suction and wicking action
• Non-Sterile, intended for single-use, and not made with natural rubber latex

Product Code Tubing Qty

90010 Yes 10/Case

90020 Yes 20/Case

90030 Yes 30/Case
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Product Code Tubing Qty

97020 Yes 20/Case

97060 Yes 60/Case

97050-NT No 50/Case



Fluid management 

ViraSorb® solidifier
• Evenly gels canister contents in seconds without stirring or agitating
• Non-toxic, Glutaraldehyde-free, and can be safely incinerated
• It does not revert back to a fluid state, helping to eliminate spillage and leakage
• Pour nozzles are included with multi-use bottles
• Non-sterile and not made with natural rubber latex
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Part No Solidifies Qty

1000 1,200cc 96/Case

1001 1.500cc 96/Case

1002 2,000cc 36/Case

1003 3.000cc 36/Case

1005 500cc 200/Case

1010 10,000cc 12/Case

1020 20,000cc 12/Case

1000 1,200cc 96/Case

1001 1.500cc 96/Case

1002 2,000cc 36/Case

AspenBasin® fluid waste container
• Used for general disposal of waste fluids in the Catheterization Lab
• Helps reduce exposure to contaminated fluid and bloodborne pathogens
• Grooved disposal area allows for convenient placement of syringe during disposal
• Includes high fluid capacity exceeding 500ml
• Secure lid design allows for easy disposal
• Sterile, intended for single-use, and not made of natural rubber latex

Part No Qty/Box

AB100 10

Fluid management and floor safety
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Richard-Allan®, Securline®, and WriteSite® surgical marking pens
• Intended to provide an accurate and reliable way to mark the incision site prior to surgery
• Contains gentian violet ink
• A variety of barrel and tip options are available depending on preference
• Intended for single-use and not made with natural rubber latex

Surgical, utility and laboratory  
markers
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9 Black and White Medication Labels Blank Labels Rulers

Select markers are available with Blank Labels, Rulers, or Medication Labels as noted.

15cm Aspen surgical ruler
Product 

Code
Sterility Qty

2554 Sterile 25/Box

Product 
Code

Description Sterility Qty

2650 Marker, Ruler, and Label Set Sterile 50/Box

Richard-Allan® classic regular tip skin marker

Richard-Allan® taper tip skin marker

Richard-Allan® modern regular tip skin marker

Product 
Code

Description Sterility Qty

2630 Marker, Ruler, and Label Set Sterile 50/Box

Richard-Allan® classic fine tip skin marker

Product 
Code

Description Sterility Qty

2750 Marker, Ruler, and Label Set Sterile 50/Box

Product 
Code

Description Sterility Qty

2730 Marker, Ruler, and Label Set Sterile 50/Box



Surgical, utility and laboratory  
markers

Securline® taper tip skin marker

WriteSite® jr. small preoperative skin marker 

WriteSite® dual skin marker

WriteSite® multi-ink master

Product 
Code Description Sterility Qty

2755 Marker only Sterile 12/Box

2755BN Marker only Non-sterile 100/Box

Product 
Code

Description Sterility Qty

2777 Marker only Sterile 50/Box

2778BN Marker only Non-sterile 100/Box

Product 
Code

Description Sterility Qty

2900BN Marker only Non-sterile 100/Box

Product 
Code Description Sterility Qty

1000-00-PDG Marker & Ruler Set Sterile 10/Box, 10 
boxes/Case

1000L-00-PDG Marker, Ruler & Label Set Sterile 100/Box

1002-00-PDG Marker & Ruler Set Sterile 100/Box

1003-00-PDG Marker & Ruler Set Non-sterile 100/Box
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Surgical, utility and laboratory  
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WriteSite® Plus surgical skin markers

• Aspen Surgical carries a line of surgical 
marking pens that include an ink specifically 
designed for use with ChloraPrep® products, 
sold under the WriteSite® Plus brand

• Ink is also compatible with Duraprep® and 
Betadine® prep solutions

• Intended for single-use and not made with 
natural rubber latex

WriteSite® Plus jr. surgical skin marker

Product 
Code Description Sterility Qty

2715BN-I Marker only Non-sterile 100/Box

WriteSite® Plus standard surgical skin marker

Product 
Code Description Sterility Qty

2700BN-I Marker only Sterile 50/Box

2700-I Marker only Non-sterile 100/Box

WriteSite® Plus jr. surgical skin marker

Product 
Code Description Sterility Qty

2720 Marker, ruler & label set Sterile 50/Box

2720BN Marker only Non-sterile 100/Box

2721BN Marker only Non-sterile 500/Box



Surgical, utility and laboratory  
markers
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Product 
Code Description Colour Sterility Qty

1400-13-PDC Marker only Blue Non-sterile 10

1400-15-PDC Marker only Green Non-sterile 10

1400-16-PDC Marker only Red Non-sterile 10

1400-20-PDC Marker only Black Non-sterile 10

Securline® fine tip laboratory marker
• Used to make permanent markings on plastic, metal, and porcelain labware
• Can be used to write on most damp surfaces
• Available in four different colours
• Intended for single-use and not made with natural rubber latex

Richard-Allan® utility marker
•  Intended to provide a permanent method of identifying instruments, specimens, medication 

labels, and other objects on and off the sterile field
• Contains a black, waterproof ink that can with stand autoclave sterilization and can be used on 

most surfaces
• Available in several barrel and tip options and with or without labels
• Intended for single-use and not made with natural rubber latex

Richard-Allan® regular tip utility marker

Richard-Allan® taper tip utility marker

Product 
Code Description Sterility Qty

2830BN Marker and 6 label set Non-sterile 100

2831BN Marker only Non-sterile 100

Product 
Code Description Sterility Qty

2850 Marker and 9 label set Sterile 50

2850BN Marker and 9 label set Non-sterile 100

2851BN Marker only Non-sterile 100
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Operating theatre accessories

Dr. Fog® anti-fog
• Offered with our easy squeeze bottle and sponge set or as a ready-to-use sponge, which is dry 

to touch and alcohol free
• Radiopaque
• Sterile, intended for single-use, and not made with natural rubber latex

Product 
Code Description Qty/Box

DF-3100 Original solution w/ sponge 20

DF-3120 Alcohol-free dry treated sponge 40
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Speciality disposable light handle
• Designed to have a similar look and feel as the Trumpf Medical  reusable handle
• Works with all Trumpf Medical  ALC plus Surgical lights, including the Trulight® 5000 and iLED® 

3/5
• Lens clarity is equivalent to the reusable handle, providing rapid response of the laser and 

sensor
• Ultra-durable lens and a snap-on feature that helps allow quick and easy installation and 

removal
• Light intensity can be adjusted with the touch sensors while the disposable handle is being 

used
• Intended for single-use and not made with natural rubber latex

Product Code Qty

LT-ALC01 1/pouch, 18 pouches/box



Operating theatre accessories

Product Code Qty

LT-F01B 1/pouch, 100 pouches/box

LT-F02 2/pouch,  80 pouches/box

LT-F03 3/pouch, 80 pouches/box
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Standard disposable light handles 
• Two systems offered for convenience: rigid or flexible light handle cover
• Helps eliminate costly reprocessing and create uniformity throughout your hospital 
• Light handle adaptors are available for most of the popular lights
• Please contact your local aspen surgical representative for further adaptor information
• Sterile, intended for single-use, and not made with natural rubber latex

Standard disposable flexible light handle, sterile

Standard disposable rigid light handle cover, sterile

Product Code Qty

LT-R01 1/pouch, 24 pouches/box
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O.R. camera cover
• Helps save time and reduce inconvenience associated with having to sterilize reusable camera 

covers and helps enable a quicker O.R. turnaround time
• The clear lens allows for complete visualization of the surgical field with no distortion
• Please contact your local Aspen Surgical  representative for further adaptor information
• Sterile, intended for single-use, and not made with natural rubber latex
• Adaptors are currently available for many common O.R. cameras

Product Code Description Qty

LT-C02 Camera cover 20/box

OR camera cover rigid, sterile

Flexible OR camera cover, sterile

Product Code Description Qty

LT-CF02 Flexible camera cover 40/box



Operating theatre accessories
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Sterile speciality light handle and camera cover, compared to 
Steris® LB53 and LB54
• The Aspen Surgical Specialty Light Handles and Camera Covers provide a sterile interface 

between non-sterile operating room cameras and the sterile surgical field.
• They create uniformity and save time and money by using one light handle and one camera 

cover for multiple STERIS® models, enabling quicker OR turnaround times.
• Designed with a sturdy opening and a large lip, these single-use devices ensure easy 

installation and feature a clear, ultra-durable lens that maintains image clarity.
• The clear lens allows for complete visualization of the surgical field, and the products are latex-

free.
• Disposable O.R. Light Handle Cover, comparable to STERIS® LB53 (Compatible with 

HarmonyAIR® E -Series, HarmonyAIR® M -Series, HarmonyAIR® G -Series, Harmony LED, 
Harmony vLED, Harmony LA)

• Disposable O.R. Camera Cover, comparable to STERIS® LB54 (Compatible with HarmonyAIR® 

E-Series, HarmonyAIR® M -Series, HarmonyAIR® G -Series, FREE5® Camera System, Other 
legacy STERIS® Harmony Surgical Lighting Systems)

Product code Description Qty

LT-53 Specialty Light Handle Cover designed to work with Steris Light Handles 1/pouch, 120 pouches/box

LT-54 Specialty Camera Cover designed to work with Steris Surgical Cameras 1/pouch,  30 pouches/box



Sterion® vessel loops
• Used in occluding, retracting, and identifying arteries, veins, tendons and nerves in surgical 

procedures
• Extruded from medical-grade silicone
• Radiopaque
• Intended for single-use and not made with natural rubber latex

Operating theatre accessories

2 Loops/ Pkg; 10 Pkgs/ Box Double Pouched
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Product 
code Colour Cross Section 

-
 

mm
Length 

mm
011001PBX Red Mini 1.5x0.80 406

011002PBX Blue Mini 1.5x0.80 406

011003PBX Yellow Mini 1.5x0.80 406

011004PBX White Mini 1.5x0.80 406

011011PBX Red Maxi 2.5x1.0 406

011012PBX Blue Maxi 2.5x1.0 406

011013PBX Yellow Maxi 2.5x1.0 406

011014PBX White Maxi 2.5x1.0 406

011021PBX White Supermaxi 5x1.3 559

011022PBX Blue Supermaxi 5x1.3 559

011032PBX Blue Micro 0.53 x 0.53 406

011301PBX Red Mini 1.5x0.80 762

011302PBX Blue Mini 1.5x0.80 762

011303PBX Yellow Mini 1.5x0.80 762

011304PBX White Mini 1.5x0.80 762

011311PBX Red Maxi 2.5x1.0 762

011312PBX Blue Maxi 2.5x1.0 762

011313PBX Yellow Maxi 2.5x1.0 762

011314PBX White Maxi 2.5x1.0 762

Product code Description Colour
14-1078 Pin Covers 1.98mm Pink

14-1093 Pin Covers 2.36mm Grey

14-1109 Pin Covers 2.77mm Beige

14-1125 Pin Covers 3.17mm Purple

14-1141 Pin Covers 3.58mm Brown

14-1156 Pin Covers 3.96mm Dark blue

14-1188 Pin Covers 4.77mm Red

Product code Description Colour
14-1028 K-Wire Covers 0.71mm Yellow

14-1035 K-Wire Covers  0.89mm Light blue

14-1045 K-Wire Covers 1.14mm White

14-1054 K-Wire Covers 1.4mm Dark red

14-1062 K-Wire Covers 1.57mm Green

*This is an AMS product

K-wire and Steinmann pin covers*
• Post-surgical covers and sheaths for 
• protruding pins or wires.
• Sterile 
• Quantity: 2/Pch and 40 Pchs/Box
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Sterion® suture aid booties
• Protect, tag, and help locate sutures
• Vinyl suture booties are available in two-, three-, or five-pair configurations and are positioned 

in an adhesive-backed foam block for quick and easy usage
• Radiopaque
• Choose from a variety of sizes and colours as listed below
• Sterile, intended for single-use, and not made with natural rubber latex

33

Product 
code Description Qty/ 

Tray 
Qty/
Box

051003PBX
Standard yellow 

(diameter 1.57mm, 
11.13mm length)

5 Pair 5 Trays

051011PBX
Standard red 

(diameter 1.57mm, 
11.13mmlength)

5 Pair 5 Trays

051012PBX
Standard blue 

(diameter 1.57mm, 
11.13mm length)

5 Pair 5 Trays

051014PBX
Standard white 

(diameter 1.57mm 
11.13mmlength)

5 Pair 5 Trays

051015PBX
Standard assorted 
(diameter 1.57mm, 

11.13mmlength)
5 Pair 5 Trays

051004PBX
Large pink (diameter 
2.37mm, 17.25mm 

length)
5 Pair 5 Trays

053003PBX
Standard yellow 

(diameter 1.57mm, 
11.13mm length)

3 Pair 5 Trays

052004PBX
Large pink (diameter 
2.37mm, 17.25mm 

length)
2 Pair 5 Trays

052003PBX
Standard yellow 

(diameter 1.57mm, 
11.13mm length)

2 Pair 5 Trays

053030PBX
X-tra mini red 

(diameter 1.106mm, 
12.7mm length)

3 Pair 5 Pouches*

*not in a tray

Richard-Allan® safety pins
• Sterile, intended for single-use, and not made with natural rubber latex

Product 
Code Description Qty/Box

2201 2.5cm 2/Pack, 50 Packs

2202 3.8cm 2/Pack, 50 Packs

2203 5cm 2/Pack, 50 Packs
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Bard-Parker® blade remover
For use with Bard-Parker® Blades and Handles.

• Helps safely remove up to five blades from scalpels without the need to touch the blade
• Helps to protect users from sharps injuries with the ability to safely unload contaminated 

blades into a secure channel
• Clear lid allows easy counting of the blades that have been removed
• Locking tabs prevent blades from being removed from device and clearly indicate when device 

is full
• Adhesive backing secures device to many surfaces, including drapes
• Features an audible and tactile response to ensure that blade is safely secure in device before 

removing scalpel handle
• Intended for single-use and not made with natural rubber latex

Product 
code Description Sterility Colour Qty

ST-115 Blade remover 

Blade remover 

Sterile Red 24/Box

ST-1115NS Red 100/Box

Bard-Parker® scalpel holder
• Provides a safe placement of sharps between handling
• Helps prevent accidental sharps injuries, while keeping scalpels ready
• Includes slots for three scalpels to be held in a safe position
• Includes an adhesive back to ensure a safe, secure, and convenient placement in the sterile 

field
• Sterile, intended for single-use, and not made with natural rubber latex

Product Code Description Qty

ST-100 Scalpel Holder 100/Box

34

Non sterile



Operating theatre accessories

Sterion® cautery tip cleaner
•  Assists in the cleaning and removing of material from cautery tips during surgical procedures 
• Consists of a foam pad with abrasive material on one side and strong adhesive on the other 

for attachment to both disposable and non-disposable drapes
• Cleans both mono-polar and bi-polar probes
• Radiopaque
• Sterile, intended for single-use, and not made with natural rubber latex

Product Code Qty/Box

032001PBX 35

TC-100 100

TC-100A 25

TC-100B 240

Surgical headband
•  Used to wick sweat away from the clinician
• Non-sterile and not made with natural rubber latex

Product Code Qty/Box

400450 10
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Central sterile essentials 

Oxboro® instrument tip protectors
• Designed to protect valuable instruments from breaking and chipping during sterilization and 

handling
• Help eliminate reprocessing costs caused by torn pouches or wrap and protect staff from 

sharp sticks during handling

Osteotome tip protectors
•  Help protect Osteotome instrument edges from chipping with 

these tip protectors
• Available tinted or clear and vented or non-vented 
• All types allow visual instrument inspection and are gas and 

steam permeable
• Not made with natural rubber latex, Non-sterile, and intended 

for single-use

Osteotome Tip Protectors - Clear
Product code 

Vented
Product code 
Non-Vented Size mm Qty/Bag

094031BBG 094021BBG 6.4 x 19 50

094032BBG 094022BBG 9.5 x 25 50

094033BBG 094023BBG 12.7 x 25 50

094034BBG 094024BBG 19 x 25.4 50

094035BBG 094025BBG 25 x 25 50

094036BBG 094026BBG 32 x 32 50

094037BBG 094027BBG 38 x 38 50

094038BBG 094028BBG

-

-

44.5 x 32 50

094040BBG Assorted 50

Osteotome Tip Protectors - Blue

Product code 
Vented

Product code 
Non-Vented Size mm Qty/Bag

094011BBG 094001BBG 6.4 x 19 50

094012BBG 094002BBG 9.5 x 25 50

094013BBG 094003BBG 12.7 x 25 50

094014BBG 094004BBG 19 x 25.4 50

094015BBG 094005BBG 25 x 25 50

094016BBG 094006BBG 32 x 32 50

094017BBG 094007BBG 38 x 38 50

094018BBG 094008BBG 44.5 x 32 50

094020BBG Assorted 50
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Standard instrument tip protectors
• Available solid, tinted or clear and vented or 

non-vented
• Gas or steam permeable and can be used in 

flash or conventional autoclave processes
• Solid colours are radiopaque
• Not made with natural rubber latex, non-

sterile, and intended for single-use
Standard Tip Protector Sizing Guide

Use this guide to determine the standard tip 
protector that will best fit your instrument. 

1.6mm x 
19mm

Product 
code

Qty/
bag

Solid vented 091011BBG 100

Solid non-vented 091001BBG 100

Tinted vented 093011BBG 100

Tinted non-vented 093001BBG 100

Clear vented 092011BBG 100

Clear non-vented 092001BBG 100

2mm x 
19mm

Product 
code

Qty/
bag

Solid vented 091012BBG 100

Solid non-vented 091002BBG 100

Tinted vented 093012BBG 100

Tinted non-vented 093002BBG 100

Clear vented 092012BBG 100

Clear non-vented 092002BBG 100

2.8mm x 
19mm

Product 
code

Qty/
bag

Solid vented 091013BBG 100

Solid non-vented 091003BBG 100

Tinted vented 093013BBG 100

Tinted non-vented 093003BBG 100

Clear vented 092013BBG 100

Clear non-vented 092003BBG 100

3.2mm x 
25.4mm

Product 
code

Qty/
bag

Solid vented 091014BBG 100

Solid non-vented 091004BBG 100

Tinted vented 093014BBG 100

Tinted non-vented 093004BBG 100

Clear vented 092014BBG 100

Clear non-vented 092004BBG 100

5mm x 
25mm

Product 
code

Qty/
Bag

Solid Vented 091015BBG 100

Solid Non-Vented 091005BBG 100

Tinted Vented 093015BBG 100

Tinted Non-Vented 093005BBG 100

Clear Vented 092015BBG 100

Clear Non-Vented 092005BBG 100

10mm x 
19mm

Product 
code

Qty/
bag

Solid vented 091016BBG 100

Solid non-vented 091006BBG 100

Tinted vented 093016BBG 100

Tinted non-vented 093006BBG 100

Clear vented 092016BBG 100

Clear non-vented 092006BBG 100
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Standard instrument tip protectors

• Available solid, tinted or clear and vented or 
non-vented

• Gas or steam permeable and can be used in 
flash or conventional autoclave processes

• Solid colours are radiopaque
• Not made with natural rubber latex, non-

sterile, and intended for single-use
Standard Tip Protector Sizing Guide

Use this guide to determine the standard tip 
protector that will best fit your instrument. 

2mm x 9mm x 
25mm

Product 
code

Qty/
Bag

Solid Vented 091017BBG 100

Solid Non-Vented 091007BBG 100

Tinted Vented 093017BBG 100

Tinted Non-Vented 093007BBG 100

Clear Vented 092017BBG 100

Clear Non-Vented 092007BBG 100

2mm x 16mm 
x 25mm

Product 
code

Qty/
bag

Solid vented 091018BBG 100

Solid non-vented 091008BBG 100

Tinted vented 093018BBG 100

Tinted non-vented 093008BBG 100

Clear vented 092018BBG 100

Clear non-vented 092008BBG 100

3mm x 
25mmx25mm

Product 
code

Qty/
bag

Solid vented 091019BBG 100

Solid non-vented 091009BBG 100

Tinted vented 093019BBG 100

Tinted non-vented 093009BBG 100

Clear vented 092019BBG 100

Clear non-vented 092009BBG 100

Assorted - 
solid

Product 
code

Qty/
bag

Solid vented 091020BBG 100

Solid non-vented 091010BBG 100

Assorted - 
tinted

Product 
code

Qty/
bag

Tinted vented 093020BBG 100

Tinted non-vented 093010BBG 100

Assorted - 
tinted

Product 
code

Qty/
bag

Clear vented 092020BBG 100

Clear non-vented 092010BBG 100
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Duoguard  instrument tip protectors

• Ensure that your instruments stay in the proper open position during processing with 
duoguard  instrument tip protectors

• Available vented and non-vented, they are tinted for easy viewing of instrument tips
• Not made with natural rubber latex, non-sterile, and intended for single-use

Low temperature web guards

• An aspen exclusive
• These unique guards with a flow through, open weave are designed to be used only with low 

heat, plasma sterilization processes, such as the Sterrad® sterilization system
• Great for helping to protect endoscopes and their accessories
• Not made with natural rubber latex, non-sterile, and intended for single-use

40

Tinted 
Product 

code Vented
Product code 
Non-Vented Colour Size/mm Qty

093031BBG 093021BBG White 6.4 x 19 50

093032BBG 093022BBG Blue 2x  19.1 50

093033BBG 093023BBG Green 12.7 x 20 50

093034BBG 093024BBG Red 19 x 25.5 50

093035BBG 093025BBG Yellow 15 x 25 50

093037BBG 093027BBG Orange 9.5 x 25.4 50

093040BBG Assorted Assorted 50

Product code Colour Size/mm Qty/Bag

099001BBG Orange Mesh 10 x 76 24

099002BBG Groon Mash 15 x 76 24

099003BBG Blue Mesh 20 x 76 24

099004BBG Rod Mosh 40 x 76 24

099005BBG Black Mesh 60 x 76 16

-
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Innervent  instrument tip protectors
• Offer the performance of vented tip protectors with the safety of non-vented tip protectors
• Raised inner nubs allow improved flow through of steam and gas while preventing the tip 

protectors from "vacuuming" onto the instrument during drying
• Not made with natural rubber latex, non-sterile, and intended for single-use

Solid/Radiopaque

Clear

Tinted

Product 
code Colour Size/mm Qty/Bag

091117BBG Orange, Solid 2 x 9 x 25 100

091118BBG Brown, Solid 2 x 16 x 25 100

091119BBG Black, Solid 3 x 25 x 25 100

092117BBG Clear 2 x 9 x 25 100

092118BBG Clear 2 x 16 x 25 100

092119BBG Clear 3 x 25 x 25 100

093117BBG Orange, Tinted 2 x 9 x 25 100

093118BBG Brown, Tinted 2 x 16 x 25 100

093119BBG Black, Tinted 3 x 25 x 25 100

Gelpi retractor tip protectors
• Protect expensive gelpi retractors with aspen surgical’s exclusive gelpi retractor tip protectors
• Available in three sizes to fit the most commonly used gelpi retractors
• Gas and steam sterilization compatible
• Not made with natural rubber latex, non-sterile, and intended for single-use

Product 
code Colour Size/mm Qty/Bag

096109BBG Clear 38 Length 55

096129BBG Clear 51 Length 45

096139BBG Clear 76 Length 40



Product 
code Size Colour Qty/Bag

096409BBG Small Magenta, solid 50

096410BBG Small Clear 50

096419BBG Medium Green, solid 50

096420BBG Medium Clear 50

Central sterile essentials 

Weitlaner instrument tip protectors

• Help protect your expensive weitlaner instruments and reduce reprocessing costs associated 
with compromised wrap

• Specifically designed for use with up to a 10cm weitlaner retractor and offer easy one-handed 
application

• Not made with natural rubber latex, non-sterile, and intended for single-use

Laparoscopic MIS tip protectors

• Venting of these specialty tip protectors provides extra flow through to trocar probes and 
veress needles during high level disinfection or sterilization

• Not made with natural rubber latex, non-sterile, and intended for single-use
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Product 
code Size/mm Applications Qty/Bag

097011BBG 19 Use for Veress Needle 50

097012BBG 20 x 5 Use for Trocar Probe 25

097013BBG 43 x 5 Use for Trocar Probe 20

097014BBG 20 x 10 Use for Trocar Probe 25

097015BBG 57 x 10 Use for Trocar Probe 20
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Round tip protectors
• Designed to help protect valuable instruments, ranging in sizes from the smallest veress 

needle to the largest endoscope, during handling and storage
• Tinted for easy visual inspection and vented for improved steam and gas flow
• Not made with natural rubber latex, non-sterile, and intended for single-use
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Endoscope guards
• Help safeguard the eye pieces of delicate endoscopic equipment during storage  with these 

soft, conformable guards
• Not made with natural rubber latex, non-sterile, and intended for single-use

Blue, Non-Ventend
Part No, Description Qty/Bag

095016BBG Small Eye Piece 6

Product code 
38.1mm

Product 
code 

50.8mm
Colour Fits tip sizes

Size mm
Qty/
Bag

096001BBG 096021BBG White 2-3 70

096002BBG 096022BBG Blue 3-4 70

096003BBG 096023BBG Green 4-5 70

096004BBG 096024BBG Red 5-6 70

096005BBG 096025BBG Yellow 6-7 70

096006BBG 096026BBG Maroon 7-8 70

096007BBG 096027BBG Orange 8-9 70

- 096028BBG Brown 9-10 70

- 096029BBG Black 10-11 70

- 096033BBG Green 13-14 50

- 096035BBG Yellow 15-16 50

Oxboro® corner protectors
• Protect your instrument trays from rips, holes, and tears in sterilization wrap due to sharp tray 

corners, improper handling, or heavy surgical trays
• Aspen surgical’s corner protectors are designed to create a flexible barrier between the tray’s 

sharp corners and the sterilization wrap
• They can be used with steam, gas, ozone, and low temperature plasma sterilization and are 

reusable
• Not made with natural rubber latex

Part. No Description Qty/Bag

CP-80NS Corner Protectors 80
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Safeclean® instrument and channel cleaning brushes 
• Designed to clean surgical/medical instruments and endoscopic devices
• The complete line of safeclean® cleaning brushes are strong enough to effectively remove 

surgical residue, yet gentle enough to use on the most delicate instruments and devices
• Not made with natural rubber latex
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General purpose brushes
• Can be used throughout all of your instrument and device reprocessing areas to clean 

uniquely shaped and larger bore surgical, medical, and endoscopic instruments and devices
• Not made with natural rubber latex

Product 
code

Brush Head 
Diameter

Brush Total 
Length

Bristle
Length

Qty/ 
Bag

241007BBG 1 mm 457mm 13 mm 2

24101OBBG 1.6 mm 457mm 13 mm 2

24105BBG 1.8 mm 457mm 13 mm 2

241019BBG 2 mm 305 mm 25 mm 2

241020BBG 2.2 mm 457 mm 13 mm 2

241024BBG 2.5 mm 610 mm 63.5 mm 2

241025BBG 2.7 mm 457 mm 25 mm 2

241029BBG 3 mm 305 mm 25 mm 2

241030BBG 3.2 mm 457 mm 50 mm 2

241032BBG 4 mm 305 mm 25 mm 2

241033BBG 5 mm 305 mm 63.5 mm 2

241034BBG 5 mm 610 mm 63.5 mm 2

241035BBG 5 mm 406 mm 63.5 mm 2

241040BBG 6 mm 406 mm 63.5 mm 2

241041BBG 6 mm 610 mm 63.5 mm 2

241042BBG 7 mm 406 mm 63.5 mm 2

241043BBG 7 mm 610 mm 63.5 mm 2

241044BBG 10 mm 406 mm 63.5 mm 2

241045BBG 11 mm 406 mm 63.5 mm 2

241046BBG 11 mm 610 mm 63.5 mm 2

241047BBG 10 mm 610 mm 63.5 mm 2

241050BBG 12 mm 406 mm 63.5 mm 2

241055BBG 15 mm 406 mm 63.5 mm 2

241060BBG 20 mm 406 mm 63.5 mm 2
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Brush cleaning kits 
• Help make ordering easier with all of the brushes you need in one kit.

241100BBG – Small Cleaning 
Brush Kit

• Includes various small 
general purpose cleaning 
brushes

• Not made with natural 
rubber latex

This kit contains:
Product code Qty/Each

241010BBG 1

241015BBG 1

241020BBG 1

241025BBG 1

241030BBG 1

241300BBG – "Best Sellers" 
Cleaning Brush Kit 

•  Includes a selection of our 
most popular general 
purpose cleaning brushes

• Not made with natural 
rubber latex 

Product code Qty/Each

24101OBBG 1

241015BBG 1

241020BBG 1

241025BBG 1

241030BBG 1

241035BBG 1

241040BBG 1

241045BBG 1

241050BBG 1

241055BBG 1

241060BBG 1

This kit contains:

241600BBG – General Cleaning 
Brush Kit

•  Contains an extensive 
selection of general purpose 
brushes, as well as 
toothbrush and fan tip 
brushes

• Not made with natural 
rubber latex

Product code Qty/Each

241025BBG 3

241030BBG 3

241035BBG 3

241040BBG 3

241041BBG 3

241045BBG 3

241046BBG 3

241050BBG 3

241055BBG 3

241060BBG 3

242001BBG 3

242002BBG 3

242003BBG 3

243001BBG 3

243004BBG 3

This kit contains:

241200BBG – Large Cleaning 
Brush Kit
• Includes various large general 
purpose cleaning brushes
• Not made with natural 
rubber latex

This kit contains:
Product code Qty/Each

241035BBG 1

241040BBG 1

241045BBG 1

241050BBG 1

241055BBG 1

241060BBG 1

241700BBG - Micro/
Ophthalmic Brush Kit
• Contains a selection of our 
smallest general purpose 
cleaning brushes
• Not made with natural 
rubber latex

This kit contains:

Product code Qty/Each

241007BBG 3

241010BBG 3

241015BBG 3

241020BBG 3

241025BBG 3

241030BBG 3

243100BBG – Tooth Brush Kit
• Not made with natural 
rubber latex

This kit contains:

Product code Qty/Each

243001BBG 1

243002BBG 1

243003BBG 1
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Suction tube cleaning brushes
• Brushes are designed to fit into and effectively clean very small bore devices and instruments 

used in surgery, MIS, and therapy procedures today
• Not made with natural rubber latex

Product code Brush Head 
Diameter

Brush Total 
Length

Bristle 
Length

Qty/ 
Bag

241003BBG 3 French 1 mm 15.2mm 12.5mm 2

241005BBG 5 French 1.67mm 15.2mm 12.5mm 2

241006BBG 6 French 2mm 203mm 12.5mm 2

241008BBG 7 French 2.3mm 203mm 12.5mm 2

241009BBG 8 French 2.7mm 203mm 12.5mm 2

24101 IBBG 9 French 3mm 203mm 12.5mm 2

241012BBG 10 French 3.3mm 203mm 12.5mm 2

241013BBG 1 1 French 3.7mm 203mrn 12.5mm 2

241014BBG 12 French 4mm 203mm 12.5mm 2

Fan-tip brush

• Features bristles that wrap around the end of the brush to clean bottles, jars, and other large 
instruments

• Not made with natural rubber latex

Product code Brush Head 
Diameter

Brush Total 
Length

Bristle 
Length

Qty/ 
Bag

242001BBC 4.8mm-12.7mm Tapered 178mm 76mm 2

242002BBG 13mm 152mm 76mm 2

242003BBG 16mm 127mm 6mm 2

242046BBG 9.6mm 61 Omm 6mm 2
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Tracheostomy brushes
• Uniquely designed to clean tubes
• Not made with natural rubber latex

Product 
code

Brush Head 
Diameter

Brush Total 
Length

Bristle 
Length

Qty/ 
Bag

247001BBG Fits Trach Sizes 00–5FR 9mm 120 mm 47 mm 2

247002BBGFits Trach Sizes 6–12FR 13mm 203 mm 93 mm 2

Toothbrush style
• Variety of bristle types available
• Designed to clean all types of instruments and stains including nylon, brass, and steel
• Not made with natural rubber latex

Product 
code

Brush Head 
Diameter

Brush Total 
Length

Bristle 
Length

Qty/ 
Bag

243001BBG 13mm, Nylon 184mm 38mm 2

243002BBG 13mm, Brass 184mm 38mm 2

243003BBG 13mm, Steel 184mm 38mm 2

Double-ended nylon cleaning brushes
• Features one end with an extra large brush head for general cleaning and one end with a 

single row of bristles for more intricate cleaning
• Not made with natural rubber latex

Product 
code

Brush Head 
Diameter

Brush Total 
Length

Bristle 
Length

Qty/ 
Bag

243004BBG
Non-sterile 

Short End, 2mm 
Long End, 8mm

178mm
22mm 
35mm 2/Bag

243014PBX
Sterile 

Short End, 2mm 
Long End, 8mm

178mm
22mm 
35mm

1/Pack,
12/Packs/Box

Reusable channel cleaning brushes
•  Channel brushes with tapered brush heads, elevator sheath, and comfortable round, plastic 

handles 
• Available in a variety of lengths and materials to fit the range of endoscopic devices
• Not made with natural rubber latex

Product 
code

Brush Head 
Diameter

Brush Total 
Length

Bristle 
Length

Qty/ 
Bag

248107BBG 3-5mm 70cm 1.6mm 248107BBG

248115BBG 3-5mm 115cm 1.6mm 248115BBG

248160BBG 3-5mm 160cm 1.6mm 248160BBG

248180BBG 3-5mm 230cm 1.8mm 248180BBG
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Hand/nail brushes
• Used to clean dirt on hands and nails
• Can also be used for general instrument cleaning
• Not made with natural rubber latex

Product code Brush Head Area Qty/ Bag

244001BBG 35mm x 93mm 2

Instrument brush storage
• Convenient storage with our acrylic racks to organize your cleaning brushes
• Helps ensure you will have the right brush for the job
• Not made with natural rubber latex

Product code Description Qty/ Box

246001BBG Brush Rack, Medium (without drip tray) 1

Disposable scope channel cleaning brushes
• Brush heads that range from to 2.5mm - 5mm and will fit scopes as small as 1.1mm
• Features more than double the bristle length than competing low-cost brushes
• Strong, sturdy handle making it easy to pull through the scope, while still cleaning the scope 

effectively
•

Product 
code Description Colour Total 

Length
Sheath 

Diameter
Qty/ 
Box

248102BBG 2.5mm Yellow 230cm 1 mm 50

248103BBG 3mm Purple 230cm 1.55mm 50

248104BBG
5mm Double 

Ended Pink 230cm 1.85mrn 50

248105BBG 5mm Pink 230cm 1.85mm 50

Non-sterile, intended for single-use and not made with natural rubber latex
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General purpose probe covers

Protek  pullup  probe covers
• Helps minimise cross-contamination
• Protects equipment
• Reduces post-procedural cleanup
• Patented PullUp  for even faster application
• Telescopic-fold ensures easy gel and cover application 
• Available in clear polyethylene or soft polyurethane (not made 

with natural rubber latex)
• Select covers offer a 3D box end for seamless imaging
• Kit includes PullUp  probe cover, sterile gel and 2 bands
• Sterile, intended for single-use
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Product Code Size 3D end Material Qty

1-519-2231 10cm x 61 cm No Soft 24

1-519-2044 14cm x 61 cm No Soft 24

1-519-2099 14cm x 61 cm Yes Soft 24

1-519-2048 14cm x 122cm No Soft 24

1-519-2097 14cm x 122cm Yes Soft 24

1-519-1096 13cm x 122cm No Clear 24

Protek  telescopically-folded probe covers 
• Helps minimise cross-contamination 
• Protects equipment
• Reduces post-procedural cleanup 
• Telescopic-fold ensures easy gel and cover application
• Available in clear polyethylene or soft polyurethane (not made 

with natural rubber latex)
• Select covers offer a 3D box end for seamless imaging
• Kit includes probe cover, sterile gel and 2 bands
• Sterile, intended for single-use

Product Code Size 3D end Material Qty

1-519-2320 14cm x 91 cm Yes Soft 24

1-519-2450 14cm x 122cm Yes Soft 24

1-519-2210 15cm x 147cm Yes Soft 24

1-519-1236 15cm x 122cm* Yes Clear 100

1-519-1460 15cm x 122cm No Clear 24

1-519-1090 15cm x 122cm** Yes Clear 24

1-519-2648 15cm x 122cm** Yes Soft 24

1-519-2458 10cm x 147cm Yes Soft 24

1-519-2589 13cm x 122cm** Yes Soft 24

1-519-2558 14cm x 147cm** Yes Soft 24

*Kit does not contain sterile gel 
**Kit includes 2 tapes and cover with arrow



General purpose probe covers

Protek  flat-folded probe covers 
• Helps minimise cross-contamination
• Protects equipment
• Reduces post-procedural cleanup 
• Available in clear polyethylene or soft polyurethane (not 

made with natural rubber latex)
• Select covers offer a 3D box end for seamless imaging 
• Kit includes probe cover, sterile gel and 2 bands 
• Sterile, intended for single-use
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Product Code Size 3D end Material Qty

1-519-2230 9cm x 61 cm No Soft 24

1-519-2236 9cm x 91 cm No Soft 24

1-519-2250 14cm x 61cm Yes Soft 24

1-519-2270 18cm x 61 cm No Soft 24

1-519-2290 23cm x 61cm No Soft 24

1-519-1240 10cm x 61 cm Yes Clear 24

1-519-1270 18cm x 61 cm No Clear 24

Protek  wireless probe cover
• Helps minimise cross-contamination
• Protects equipment
• Reduces post-procedural cleanup
• Removable patented PullUp  with adhesive seal ensures 

device is fully enclosed 
• Telescopic-fold ensures easy gel and cover application
• Clear polyethylene (not made with natural rubber latex)
• Kit includes probe cover, sterile gel and 2 bands
• Sterile, intended for single-use

Product Code Size Qty

1-519-1512 13cm x 30cm 24



Endocavity probe covers 

Protek  slimfit  probe covers

• Helps minimise cross-contamination 
• Protects equipment
• Reduces post-procedural cleanup 
• Patented PullUp  for even faster application
• Telescopic-fold ensures easy gel and cover application
• Soft polyurethane (not made with natural rubber latex)
• Tapered end for a better fit
• Sterile kit includes SlimFit  probe cover, sterile gel and 2 bands
• Non-sterile kits include SlimFit  probe cover and bands. 
• Intended for single-use

Product Code Kit content Sterility Qty

1-519-2512 8cm-3cm x 30cm Sterile 24

1-519-2513 8cm-3cm x 31cm* Sterile 200

1-519-2517 8cm-3cm x 30cm Non-sterile 24

1-519-2524 10cm-3cm x 61 cm Sterile 24

1-519-2548 10cm-3cm x 122cm Sterile 24

*Probe cover only

Protek  tapered probe covers 
• Helps minimise cross-contamination 
• Protects equipment
• Reduces post-procedural cleanup 
• Soft polyurethane (not made with natural rubber latex)
• Tapered end for a better fit
• Sterile kit includes probe cover, sterile gel and 2 bands
• Non-sterile kit includes probe cover and bands
• Intended for single-use

Product Code Size Sterility Qty

1-519-2220 13cm-5cm x 61cm Sterile 24

1-519-2225 13cm-5cm x 61cm Non-sterile 24
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Endocavity probe covers 

Protek  accordion-folded probe covers

• Helps minimise cross-contamination 
• Protects equipment
• Reduces post-procedural cleanup 
• Made with natural rubber latex
• Length 20cm Intended for single-use

Product Code Width Kit content Sterility Qty

1-519-3249 3.5cm Probe cover, sterile gel, and 2 bands Sterile 40

1-519-3230 3.5cm Probe cover and 4 bands Sterile 40

1-519-3235 3.5cm Probe cover and 4 bands Non-sterile 40

1-519-3241 3.5cm Probe cover and 4 bands Non-sterile 50

1-519-3238 3.5cm Bag containing 100 probe covers Non-sterile 1

1-519-3233 2cm Probe cover and 4 bands Sterile 24

1-519-3232 2cm Probe cover and 4 bands Non-sterile 24
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Surgical probe covers
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Protek  pullup  probe covers 

• Helps minimise cross-contamination 
• Protects equipment
• Reduces post-procedural cleanup 
• Patented PullUp  for even faster application
• Telescopic-fold ensures easy gel and cover application
• Available in clear polyethylene or soft polyurethane (not made 

with natural rubber latex)
• Select covers offer a 3D box end for seamless imaging
• Kit includes probe cover, sterile gel, bands, and/or tape
• Sterile, intended for single-use

Product Code Size 3D end Material Qty

1-519-1938 13cm -8cm x 244cm* No Clear 24

1-519-2233 13cm x 244cm Yes Soft 24

*Kit includes 14cm x 30cm polyurethane boot  

Protek  pullup  probe covers w/form-fit tip

• Helps minimise cross-contamination 
• Protects equipment
• Reduces post-procedural cleanup 
• Patented PullUp  for even faster application
• Telescopic-fold ensures easy gel and cover application
• Clear polyethylene with soft polyurethane tip (not made with 

natural rubber latex)
• Form-fit tip ensures a better fit
• Sterile, intended for single-use

Product Code Size Kit content Qty

1-519-2016 13cm-1cm x 244cm Probe cover, sterile gel, and 2 clips 10

1-519-2002 13cm-2cm x 244cm Probe cover and 2 clips 10

1-519-2014 13cm-2cm x 244cm Probe cover and 2 tapes 10

1-519-2087 13cm-4cm x 244cm Probe cover, sterile gel, and 2 bands 10



Surgical probe covers

Protek  telescopically-folded probe covers
• Helps minimise cross-contamination 
• Protects equipment
• Reduces post-procedural cleanup 
• Telescopic-fold ensures easy gel and cover application
• Available in clear polyethylene or soft polyurethane (not made 

with natural rubber latex)
• Select covers offer a 3D box end for seamless imaging
• Kit includes probe cover, sterile gel, bands, and/or tape
• Sterile, intended for single-use

Product Code Size 3D end Material Qty

1-519-1026 14cm x 244cm No Clear 24

1-519-1088 13cm - 6cm x 244cm Yes Clear 24

1-519-1092 15cm - 9cm x 244cm Yes Clear 24

1-519-1237 15cm - 8cm x 244cm** No Clear 100

1-519-1934 15cm - 8cm x 244cm* No Clear 24

1-519-2696 15cm x 244cm*** Yes Soft 24

1-519-2596 13cm x 244cm)*** Yes Soft 24
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*Kit includes 14cm x 30cm polyurethane boot
**Gel not included

***Kit includes 2 tapes and cover with arrow
  

Protek  accordion-folded probe covers

• Helps minimise cross-contamination 
• Protects equipment
• Reduces post-procedural cleanup 
• Clear polyethylene (not made with natural rubber latex)
• Size: 15cm – 8cm x 2.44m
• Sterile, intended for single-use

Product Code Kit content Qty

1-519-1930 Probe cover, boot, sterile gel, and 4 bands 12

1-519-1931 Probe cover, boot, and 4 bands 12

1-519-1933 Probe cover and 4 bands 12



Transesophageal probe covers

Protek  transesophageal probe covers

• Helps minimise cross-contamination 
• Protects equipment
• Reduces post-procedural cleanup 
• Soft polyurethane (not made with natural rubber latex)
• Tapered end for a better fit
• Applicator tube provides access to base of cover for easy, 

mess-free application of gel
• Size: 4cm-3cm x 122cm
• Sterile, intended for single-use
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Product Code Kit content Sterility Qty

1-519-2143 Probe cover and 4 tapes Non-sterile 12

1-519-2140 Probe cover, bite block, sterile gel and 4 tapes Sterile 12

1-519-2145 Probe cover, bite block, sterile gel and 4 tapes Sterile 12



Probe storage covers
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Protek  multi-gauge needle guide probe 
cover kits
• Protects entire probe including handle after cleaning
• Designated space to apply disinfection label
• Clear polyethylene (not made with natural rubber latex)
• Cover size 10cmx41cm
• Non-sterile, intended for single-use

Product Code Description Qty

1-519-1160 Dispenser box containing 100 probe covers 4

Protek  elastic band
• Use to secure ultrasound probe covers
• Not made with natural rubber latex
• Non-sterile

Product Code Description Sterility Qty

1-519-0126 3.1cm x 0.31 cm Blue bands Non-sterile 2150



Endocavity needle guides

Protek  endocavity needle guides
Endocavity needle guides ensure precise needle placement when performing a biopsy or 
aspiration
• Features an extra wide funnel for optimal needle entry and smooth profile to ensure ultimate 
patient comfort

Product 
Code Description Gauge For use with Sterility Qty

1-535-5250 Needle guide 16Ga  Alpinion E3-10 Sterile 24

1-535-5144 Needle guide 16Ga  Alpinion EC3-10, EC3-10H, EC3-10T, EC3-10X, 
EN3-10, EV3-10, EV3-10H, EV3-10T, EV3-10X Sterile 24

1-535-5146 3.50m Latex biopsy kit 16Ga  Alpinion EC3-10, EC3-10H, EC3-10T, EC3-10X, 
EN3-10, EV3-10, EV3-10H, EV3-10T, EV3-10X Sterile 24

1-535-5149 30cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga  Alpinion EC3-10, EC3-10H, EC3-10T, EC3-10X, 
EN3-10, EV3-10, EV3-10H, EV3-10T, EV3-10X Sterile 24

1-535-5183  121cm SlimFit biopsy kit 16Ga Alpinion EC3-10, EC3-10H, EC3-10T, EC3-10X, 
EN3-10, EV3-10, EV3-10H, EV3-10T, EV3-10X Sterile 24

1-535-5142 Needle guide 16Ga Sterile 24

1-535-6456 Stainless Steel Needle Guide 16Ga  Alpinion EC3-10, EN3-10, EV3-10, EC3-10T, EV3-
10T, EC3-10H, EV3-10H, EC3-10X, EV3-10X Non-sterile 1

1-535-5250 Needle guide 16Ga BK Medical 8819, E10C4 Sterile 24

1-535-5250 Needle guide 16Ga Carestream E10C4 Sterile 24

1-535-5585 Needle guide 16Ga  Chison D6C12L, V6-A Sterile 24

1-535-6042 Stainless steel needle guide 16Ga  Chison D6C12L Non-sterile 1

1-535-5595 Needle guide 16Ga  Chison D7C10L, V7-E Sterile 24

1-535-5055 Needle guide 16Ga ECM E610P Sterile 24

1-535-5056 3.50m Latex biopsy kit 16Ga ECM E610P Sterile 24

1-535-5058 30cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga ECM E610P Sterile 24

1-535-5059  61cm SlimFit biopsy kit 16Ga ECM E610P Sterile 24

1-535-9000 Needle guide 16Ga  Esaote E8-5 R10 Sterile 24

1-535-9001 3.50m Latex biopsy kit 16Ga  Esaote E8-5 R10 Sterile 24

1-535-9002 30cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga  Esaote E8-5 R10 Sterile 24

1-535-9003 2.6cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga  Esaote E8-5 R10 Sterile 24

1-535-9005  61cm SlimFit biopsy kit 16Ga  Esaote E8-5 R10 Sterile 24

1-535-5145 Needle guide 16Ga

 

Esaote EC123, EC1123, SE3123, SE3133, TRT12, 
IVT12 Sterile 24

1-535-5147 2.0cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga

 

Esaote EC123, EC1123, SE3123, SE3133, TRT12, 
IVT12 Sterile 24
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Sterile, single-use example Non-sterile, reusable example

Below you will find single-use and reusable needle guides. 

-10HAlpinion VE3



Endocavity needle guides

Protek  endocavity needle guides
Endocavity needle guides ensure precise needle placement when performing a biopsy or 
aspiration
• Features an extra wide funnel for optimal needle entry and smooth profile to ensure ultimate 
patient comfort
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Sterile, single-use example Non-sterile, reusable example

Product 
Code Description Gauge For use with Sterility Qty

1-535-5151 61cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga
Esaote EC123, EC1123, SE3123, SE3133, 

TRT12, IVT12 Sterile 24

1-535-6390 Stainless steel needle guide 16Ga Esaote EC123 Non-sterile 1

1-535-6360 Stainless steel needle guide 16Ga Esaote EC1123, SE3133, E3-12 Non-sterile 1

1-535-5046 Needle guide 16Ga GE Healthcare 618E Sterile 25

1-535-6077 Stainless steel needle guide 16Ga GE Healthcare 618E, TR7 Non-sterile 1

1-535-5014 61cm Soft & 2.0cm Latex 
biopsy kit (no gel) 16Ga GE Healthcare BE9C, BE9CS Sterile 24

1-535-5017 61cm Soft & 2.0cm Latex 
biopsy kit 16Ga GE Healthcare BE9C, BE9CS Sterile 24

1-535-6026 Stainless steel needle guide 16Ga GE Healthcare BE9C Non-sterile 1

1-535-6340 Stainless steel needle guide 14Ga
GE Healthcare E8C, E721, E8C-RS, E72, IC5-9-D, 

IC5-9H, MTZ, MZ Non-sterile 1

1-535-6449 Stainless steel needle guide 16Ga
GE Healthcare E8C, E721, E8C-RS, E72, IC5-9-D, 

IC5-9H, MTZ, MZ Non-sterile 1

1-535-5055 Needle guide 16Ga
GE Healthcare E8C, E721, E8C-RS, E72, IC5-9-D, 

IC5-9H, IC9B-RS, MTZ, MZ Sterile 24

1-535-5056 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga
GE Healthcare E8C, E721, E8C-RS, E72, IC5-9-D, 

IC5-9H, IC9B-RS, MTZ, MZ Sterile 24

1-535-5058 30cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga
GE Healthcare E8C, E721, E8C-RS, E72, IC5-9-D, 

IC5-9H, IC9B-RS, MTZ, MZ Sterile 24

1-535-5059 61cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga
GE Healthcare E8C, E721, E8C-RS, E72, IC5-9-D, 

IC5-9H, IC9B-RS, MTZ, MZ Sterile 24

1-535-5145 Needle guide 16Ga GE Healthcare IC5-9-RS, IC5-9W-RS Sterile 24

1-535-5147 2.0cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga GE Healthcare IC5-9-RS, IC5-9W-RS Sterile 24

1-535-5151 61cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga GE Healthcare IC5-9-RS, IC5-9W-RS Sterile 24

1-535-5570 Needle guide 16Ga GE Healthcare IC9-RS Sterile 24

1-535-6098 Stainless steel needle guide 16Ga GE Healthcare IC9-RS Non-sterile 1

1-535-5070 Needle guide 16Ga
GE Healthcare RIC5-9-D, RIC5-9H, RIC5-9W-D, 

RIC5-9W-RS, RIC6-12-D Sterile 24

1-535-5071 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga
GE Healthcare RIC5-9-D, RIC5-9H, RIC5-9W-D, 

RIC5-9W-RS, RIC6-12-D Sterile 24

Below you will find single-use and reusable needle guides. 



Endocavity needle guides
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Product 
Code Description Gauge For use with Sterility Qty

1-535-6097 Stainless steel needle 
guide 16Ga GE Healthcare RIC5-9-D, RIC5-9A-RS, RIC5-9H, 

RIC5-9W-D, RIC5-9W-RS, RIC6-12-D
Non-

sterile 1

1-535-5370 Needle guide 16Ga Hitachi C41V1, EUP-V73W Sterile 24

1-535-5371 61cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga Hitachi C41V1, EUP-V73W Sterile 24

1-535-5372 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga Hitachi C41V1, EUP-V73W Sterile 24

1-535-5373 30cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga Hitachi C41V1, EUP-V73W Sterile 24

1-535-6370 Stainless steel needle 
guide 16Ga Hitachi C41V1

Non-
sterile 1

1-535-6381 Stainless steel needle 
guide (long) 14Ga Hitachi EUP-V33, EUP-V33W, EUP-V53W, CC41R1 

CC41R, CC41R1
Non-

sterile 1

1-535-6382 Stainless steel needle 
guide (long) 16Ga Hitachi EUP-V33, EUP-V33W, EUP-V53W, CC41R, 

CC41R1
Non-

sterile 1

1-535-6384 Stainless steel needle 
guide (short) 16Ga Hitachi EUP-V33, EUP-V33W EUP-V53W, EUP-

CC531, CC41R
Non-

sterile 1

1-535-5380 Needle guide 16Ga
Hitachi EUP-V33, EUP-CC31, EUP-CC531, EUP-
V12, EUP-V33W, EUP-V53W EZU-PA5V, C41V, 

CC41R, CC41R1
Sterile 24

1-535-5381 30cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga
Hitachi EUP-V33, EUP-CC31, EUP-CC531, EUP-
V12, EUP-V33W, EUP-V53W, EZU-PA5V, C41V, 

CC41R, CC41R1
Sterile 24

1-535-5382 3.5cm & 2.0cm Latex 
biopsy kit 16Ga

Hitachi EUP-V33, EUP-CC31, EUP-CC531, EUP-
V12, EUP-V33W EUP-V53W, EZU-PA5V, C41V, 

CC41R, CC41R1
Sterile 24

1-535-5250 Needle guide 16Ga Hitachi UST-679 Sterile 24

Sterile 241-535-6042 Stainless steel needle 
guide 16Ga Mindray 65EC10HA, 65EC10EA

1-535-9000 Needle guide 16Ga

Mindray EV6.5 MHZ/R10, 6CV1, 6CV1s, 65EC10EA, 
65EC10EB, 65EC10HA, CB10-4, CB10-4e, CB10-4s, 
V10-4, V10-4B, V10-4BP, V10-4Bs, V10-4s, V11-3E, 

V11-3Hs, V11-3HU, V11-3WE, V11-3Ws

Sterile 24

1-535-9001 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga

Mindray EV6,5 MHZ/R10, 6CV1, 6CV1s, 65EC10EA, 
65EC10EB, 65EC10HA, CB10-4, CB10-4e, CB10-4s, 
V10-4, V10-4B, V10-4BP, V10-4Bs, V10-4s, V11-3E, 

V11-3Hs. V11-3HU, V11-3WE, V11-3Ws

Sterile 24

1-535-9002 30cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga

Mindray EV6.5 MHZ/R10, 6CV1, 6CV1s, 65EC10EA, 
65EC10EB, 65EC10HA CB10-4, CB10-4e, CB10-4s, 
V10-4, V10-4B, V10-4BP, V10-4Bs, V10-4s, V11-3E, 

V11-3Hs, V11-3HU, V11-3WE, V11-3Ws

Sterile 24

1-535-9003 2.6cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga

Mindray EV6.5 MHZ/R10, 6CV1, 6CV1s, 65EC10EA, 
65EC10EB, 65EC10HA CB10-4, CB10-4e, CB10-4s, 
V10-4, V10-4B, V10-4BP, V10-4Bs, V10-4s, V11-3E, 

V11-3Hs, V11-3HU, V11-3WE, V11-3Ws

Sterile 24

1-535-9005 61cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga

Mindray EV6.5 MHZ/R10, 6CV1, 6CV1s, 65EC10EA, 
65EC10EB, 65EC10HA CB10-4, CB10-4e, CB10-4s, 
V10-4, V10-4B, V10-4BP, V10-4Bs, V10-4s, V11-3E, 

V11-3Hs, V11-3HU, V11-3WE, V11-3Ws

Sterile 24

1-535-5070 Needle guide 16Ga Mindray DE10-3U, DE10-3WU Sterile 24

1-535-5071 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga Mindray DE10-3U, DE10-3WU Sterile 24



Endocavity needle guides

Protek  endocavity needle guides
Endocavity needle guides ensure precise needle placement when performing a biopsy or aspiration
• Features an extra wide funnel for optimal needle entry and smooth profile to ensure ultimate 
patient comfort
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Sterile, single-use example Non-sterile, reusable example

Product 
Code Description Gauge For use with Sterility Qty

1-535-6097 Stainless steel needle guide 16Ga Mindray DE10-3U, DE10-3WU Non-sterile 1

1-535-5270 Needle guide 16Ga
Philips C8-4v, C9-3v, ClearVueTM C9-4v 

(on ClearVue 350TM, 550TM, 650TM and 
850TM ultrasound systems), C10-3v

Sterile 24

1-535-5271 61cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga
Philips C8-4v, C9-3v, ClearVueTM C9-4v 

(on ClearVue 350TM 550TM, 650TM, and 
850TM ultrasound systems), C10-3v

Sterile 24

1-535-5272 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga
Philips C8-4v, C9-3v, ClearVueTM C9-4v 

(on ClearVue 350TM 550TM, 650TM, and 
850TM ultrasound systems), C10-3v

Sterile 24

1-535-5144 Needle guide 16Ga Philips C9-4ec Sterile 24

1-535-5146 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga Philips C9-4ec Sterile 24

1-535-5149 30cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga Philips C9-4ec Sterile 24

1-535-5183 122cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga Philips C9-4ec Sterile 24

1-535-5250 Needle guide 16Ga

Philips C9-4ec (on HD7 XETM w/ 3.0.1 
software and above, and HD9TM 

systems), BP10-5ec (on Affiniti 50TM, 
Affiniti 70TM, HD11TM, HD115TM, and 

HD7XE  systems)

Sterile 24

1-535-5145 Needle guide 16Ga Philips E6509 Sterile 24

1-535-5147 2.0cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga Philips E6509 Sterile 24

1-535-5151 61cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga Philips E6509 Sterile 24

1-535-6390 Stainless steel needle guide 16Ga Philips E6509 Non-sterile 1

1-535-5395 Needle guide 16Ga Philips C9-4v (on Sparq® and Affiniti® 
Systems) Sterile 24

1-535-5390 Needle guide 16Ga Philips C9-5ec, C9-5ICT. C9-5 Sterile 24

1-535-6392 Stainless steel needle guide 16Ga Philips C9-5ec, C9-5 10 9-5 Endo 8 Non-sterile 1

1-535-5455 Needle guide 16Ga Philips C10-4ec Sterile 24

1-535-5154 Needle guide 16Ga Philips V9-4v Sterile 24

1-535-5154 Needle guide 16Ga Samsung 3D4-9, 3DEC4-9, 3D4-9ES, 
3DEC4-9ES Sterile 24

1-535-5505 Needle guide 16Ga Samsung 3D5-8EK, 3D5-9EK Sterile 24

1-535-6190 Stainless steel needle guide 18Ga Samsung 3D5-8EK, 3D5-9EK Non-sterile 1

Below you will find single-use and reusable needle guides. 
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Product 
Code Description Gauge For use with Sterility Qty

1-535-5145 Needle guide 16Ga Samsung BCC4-9 Sterile 24

1-535-5147 2.0cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga Samsung BCC4-9 Sterile 24

1-535-5151 61cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga Samsung BCC4-9 Sterile 24

1-535-5260 Needle guide 16Ga Samsung E3-12A Sterile 24

1-535-5261 61cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga Samsung E3-12A Sterile 24

1-535-5580 Needle guide (short) 16Ga Samsung EA2-11AR EA2-11AV Sterile 24

1-535-5590 Needle guide (long) 16Ga Samsung EA2-11AR, EA2-11AV Sterile 24

1-535-6268 Stainless steel needle 
guide 18Ga Samsung EA2-11AR, EA2-11AV Non-sterile 1

1-535-5295 Needle guide 16Ga Samsung EA2-11B Sterile 24

1-535-5460 Needle guide 16Ga Samsung miniER7 Sterile 24

1-535-5144 Needle guide 16Ga
Samsung EC4-9, EC4-9/10ED, EC4-
9/10R, ER4-9, ER4-9/10ED, EV4-9, 

EV4-9/10ED, EVN4-9
Sterile 24

1-535-5146 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga
Samsung EC4-9, EC4-9/10ED, EC4-
9/10R, ER4-9, ER4-9/10ED, EV4-9, 

EV4-9/10ED, EVN4-9
Sterile 24

1-535-5149 30cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga
Samsung EC4-9, EC4-9/10ED, EC4-
9/10R, ER4-9, ER4-9/10ED, EV4-9, 

EV4-9/10ED, EVN4-9
Sterile 24

1-535-5183 122cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga
Samsung EC4-9, EC4-9/10ED, EC4-
9/10R, ER4-9, ER4-9/10ED, EV4-9, 

EV4-9/10ED, EVN4-9
Sterile 24

1-535-6042 Stainless steel needle 
guide 16Ga Samsung EC4-9ES, EC4-9IS Non-sterile 1

1-535-9000 Needle guide 16Ga
Samsung EC4-9ES, EC4-9IS, ER4-9ES, 

10R EV/140D Sterile 24

1-535-9001 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga
Samsung EC4-9ES, EC4-9IS, ER4-9ES, 

10R EV/140D Sterile 24

1-535-9002 30cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga
Samsung EC4-9ES, EC4-9IS, ER4-9ES, 

10R EV/140D Sterile 24

1-535-9003 2.6cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga
Samsung EC4-9ES, EC4-9IS, ER4-9ES, 

10R EV/140D Sterile 24

1-535-9005 61cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga
Samsung EC4-9ES, EC4-9IS, ER4-9ES, 

10R EV/140D Sterile 24

1-535-5275 Needle guide 16Ga Samsung EV2-10A Sterile 24

1-535-6267 Stainless steel needle 
guide 18Ga Samsung EV2-10A Non-sterile 1

1-535-6455 Stainless steel needle 
guide 16Ga

Samsung EV4-9/10ED, ER4-9/10ED, 
EC4-9, EVN4-9, EV4-9, ER4-9 Non-sterile 1
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Product 
Code Description Gauge For use with Sterility Qty

1-535-5250 Needle guide 16Ga Samsung NER4-9ES, NEV4-9ES Sterile 24

1-535-6097 Stainless steel needle 
guide 16Ga Samsung V5-9 Non-sterile 1

1-535-5070 Needle guide 16Ga Samsung V5-9, EV3-10B Sterile 24

1-535-5071 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga Samsung V5-9, EV3-10B Sterile 24

1-535-5055 Needle guide 16Ga Samsung VR5-9 Sterile 24

1-535-5056 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga Samsung VR5-9 Sterile 24

1-535-5058 30cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga Samsung VR5-9 Sterile 24

1-535-5059 61cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga Samsung VR5-9 Sterile 24

1-535-6340 Stainless steel needle 
guide 14Ga Samsung VR5-9 Non-sterile 1

1-535-6449 Stainless steel needle 
guide 16Ga Samsung VR5-9 Non-sterile 1

1-535-5045 Needle guide 16Ga Shimadzu TV11R-055U Sterile 24

1-535-6005 Stainless steel needle 
guide 16Ga Shimadzu TV11R-055U Non-sterile 1

1-535-5145 Needle guide 16Ga Siemens BE9-4 Sterile 24

1-535-5147 2.0cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga Siemens BE9-4 Sterile 24

1-535-5151 61cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga Siemens BE9-4 Sterile 24



Endocavity needle guides

Protek  endocavity needle guides
Endocavity needle guides ensure precise needle placement when performing a biopsy or 
aspiration
• Features an extra wide funnel for optimal needle entry and smooth profile to ensure ultimate 
patient comfort
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Sterile, single-use example Non-sterile, reusable example

Product 
Code Description Gauge For use with Sterility Qty

1-535-9000 Needle guide 16Ga

Siemens EC7. EC9-4 (on Sonoline G20TM 
G50STM Acuson X500TM and X100 

systems) EV9-4 (on Acuson X500 and X100 
systems) 6.5 EC10

Sterile 24

1-535-9001 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga

Siemens EC7. EC9-4 (on Sonoline G20TM 
G50STM Acuson X500 and X100 systems) 

EV9-4 (on Acuson X500 and X100TM 
systems). 6.5 EC10

Sterile 24

1-535-9002 30cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga

Siemens EC7, EC9-4 (on Sonoline G20TM 
G50STM Acuson X500 and X100 systems) 

EV9-4 (on Acuson X500 and X100TM 
systems) 6.5 EC10

Sterile 24

1-535-9003 2.6cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga

Siemens EC7, EC9-4 (on Sonoline G20TM 
G50STM Acuson X500 and X100 systems) 

EV9-4 (on Acuson X500 and X100TM 
systems). 6.5 EC10

Sterile 24

1-535-9005 61cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga

Siemens EC7, EC9-4 (on Sonoline G20TM 
G50STM Acuson X500 and X100 systems) 

EV9-4 (on Acuson X500 and X100TM 
systems) 6.5 EC10

Sterile 24

1-535-6042 Stainless steel needle 
guide 16Ga

Siemens EC7. EC9-4 (Acuson X500TM and 
Sonoline G20 G50TM G60S EC-10C5 Non-sterile 1

1-535-6477 Stainless steel needle 
guide 16Ga

Siemens EC9-4 (on Acuson X150TM X300 
and Sonoline G40PM) Non-sterile 1

1-535-5480 Needle guide 16Ga

Siemens EC9-4 (on Acuson NX2 NX3TM NX3 
Elte P500M X150 X300 and Sonoline G40TM 
systems). EV9-4 (on Acuson X150TM X300 

and Sonoline G40 systems)

Sterile 24

1-535-5531 Needle guide 16Ga
Siemens EC9-4 (on Acuson S2000 and 

Sonoline Antares systems) Sterile 24

1-535-5535 61cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga
Siemens EC9-4 (on Acuson S2000 and 

Sonoline Antares systems) Sterile 24

1-535-5154 Needle guide 16Ga Siemens EV9F3 Sterile 24

241-535-6482 Stainless steel needle 
guide 16Ga Siemens P2 Non-sterile

1-535-5172 Needle guide 16Ga SonoScape 6V1 Sterile 24

1-535-5178 3.5cm & 2.0cm Latex 
biopsy kit 16Ga SonoScape 6V1 Sterile 24

1-535-5179 30cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga SonoScape 6V1 Sterile 24
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Product 
Code Description Gauge For use with Sterility Qty

1-535-5380 Needle guide 16Ga SonoScape 6V3 (2015 model and older) Sterile 24

1-535-5381 30cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga SonoScape 6V3 (2015 model and older) Sterile 24

1-535-5382 3.5cm & 2.0cm Latex 
biopsy kit 16Ga SonoScape 6V3 (2015 model and older) Sterile 24

1-535-5665 Needle guide 16Ga SonoScape 6V3 (2016 model and newer) Sterile 24

1-535-5171 Needle guide 16Ga SonoScape 6V4 Sterile 24

1-535-5650 Needle guide 16Ga SonoScape EC9-5 Sterile 24

1-535-5651 61cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga SonoScape EC9-5 Sterile 24

1-535-5652 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga SonoScape EC9-5 Sterile 24

1-535-6392 Stainless steel needle guide 16Ga Sonosite C8 Series Non-sterile 1

1-535-5575 Needle guide 16Ga Sonosite ICT ICTe, ICTx, ICTxp Sterile 24

1-535-9000 Needle guide 16Ga Supersonic Imagine SE12-3,SEV12-3 Sterile 24

1-535-9001 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga Supersonic Imagine SE12-3.SEV12-3 Sterile 24

1-535-9002 30cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga Supersonic Imagine SE12-3.SEV12-3 Sterile 24

1-535-9003 2.6cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga Supersonic Imagine SE12-3.SEV12-3 Sterile 24

1-535-9005 61cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga Supersonic Imagine SE12-3.SEV12-3 Sterile 24

1-535-5145 Needle guide 16Ga Terason 8EC4 Sterile 24

1-535-5147 .0cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga Terason 8EC4 Sterile 24

1-535-5151 61cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga Terason 8EC4 Sterile 24

1-535-9000 Needle guide 16Ga Terason 8EC4(V) Sterile 24

1-535-9001 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga Terason 8EC4(V) Sterile 24

1-535-9002 12 Soft biopsy kit 16Ga Terason 8EC4(V) Sterile 24

1-535-9003 2.6cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga Terason 8EC4(V) Sterile 24

1-535-9005 61cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga Terason 8EC4(V) Sterile 24

1-535-5531 Needle guide 16Ga
Toshiba (Canon) PVF-651VI PVF-641VT PVF-
621VT PVG-601V PVM-651VT PVN-661VL 

PVT-661VT PVQ-641V
Sterile 24

1-535-5535 61cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga
Toshiba (Canon) PVF-651VI PVF-641VT PVF-
621VT PVG-601V PVM-651VT PVN-661VL 

PVT-661VT PVQ-641V
Sterile 24

1-535-5560 Needle guide 16Ga
Toshiba (Canon) PVT-781VT PVU-781VT 

11C3 Sterile 24

1-535-5561 61cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga
Toshiba (Canon) PVT-781VT PVU-781VT 

11C3 Sterile 24

1-535-5562 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga
Toshiba (Canon) PVT-781VT PVU-781VT 

11C3 Sterile 24

1-535-5144 Needle guide 16Ga Ultrasonix EC9-5/10 Sterile 24

1-535-5146 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga Ultrasonix EC9-5/10 Sterile 24

1-535-5149 30cm Soft biopsy kit 16Ga Ultrasonix EC9-5/10 Sterile 24

1-535-5183 122cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga Ultrasonix EC9-5/10 Sterile 24

1-535-6456 Stainless steel needle guide 16Ga Ultrasonic EC9-5/10 Non-sterile 1

1-535-9000 Needle guide 16Ga Zonare E9-3 Sterile 24

1-535-9001 3.5cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga Zonare E9-3 Sterile 24

1-535-9002 12 Soft biopsy kit 16Ga Zonare E9-3 Sterile 24

1-535-9003 2.6cm Latex biopsy kit 16Ga Zonare E9-3 Sterile 24

1-535-9005 61cm SlimFit  biopsy kit 16Ga Zonare E9-3 Sterile 24

1-535-7411 12 Soft biopsy kit 16Ga Zonare E9-4 Sterile 24



General purpose needle guide 
starter kits

Protek  general purpose needle guide starter kits
General purpose (in-plane) needle guide starter kits contain the necessary components for a safe 
and precise biopsy. The custom fit single or multi-angle bracket is designed to meet 
predetermined angles defined by ultrasound system software guidelines. Single-use biopsy needle 
guides easily snap onto the bracket providing a fixed path for the needle. Pullup  probe cover kits 
help tomaintain procedure sterility and reduce cross-contamination.
• Please note, kits have both sterile and non-sterile components unless otherwise noted on 
product label
Examples of Protek  Needle Guide Starter Kits

Multi-angle example Single-angle example
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Product 
Codec For use with Bracket 

angles Starter kit content

1-535-7138 ECM C360A 
C360V Single-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (6) Sterile Director  needle guide/ 
Pullup  probe cover kits (contains guide (2 ea. 16Ga, 18Ga, 22Ga), 

5.5" x 48" (14cm x 122cm) soft cover, sterile gel, and bands)

1-535-7363 Esaote- C1-8 
AC2541 Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket (5) Sterile Director XT  multi-gauge 
needle guide/PullUp  probe cover kits (Contains: multi-gauge needle 
guide set (8.5F, 14-18,20-23Ga), 5.5” x 48” (14cm x 122cm) soft cover, 

sterile gel and bands

1-535-7070

GE Healthcare 
4C, 4C-A, 4C-D, 
4C-RS, 4C-SC, 

5CS

Multi-angle
(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (6) Sterile Retrofit single-use needle 
guides (2 ea. 18Ga, 20Ga, 22Ga); (6) Sterile 5.5" x 48" (14cm x 122cm) 

soft PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile gel and bands

1-535-7068 GE Healthcare 
9L, 9L-D, 9L-RS Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (6) Sterile Retrofit  single-use needle 
guides (2 ea. 18Ga, 20Ga, 22Ga); (6) Sterile 5.5" x 48" (14cm x 122cm) 

soft PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile gel and bands

1-535-7308 GE Healthcare 
C1-5-D, C1-5-RS Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (5) Sterile Retrofit  XT  multi-gauge 
needle guide sets (8.5F, 14-18,20-23Ga); (5) Sterile 5.5" x 48" (14cm x 

122cm) soft PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile gel and bands

1-535-7309 GE Healthcare 
C1-6, C1-6-D Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (5) Sterile Retrofit  XT  multi-gauge 
needle guide sets (8.5F, 14-18,20-23Ga); (5) Sterile 5.5" x 48" (14cm x 

122cm) soft PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile gel and bands

1-535-7306
GE Healthcare 

C2-9-D, C2-9VN-
D

Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket (5) Sterile Retrofit XT  needle 
guide/PullUp  probe cover kits (Contains: multi-gauge needle guide 

set (8.5F, 14-18,20-23Ga), 5.5” x 48” (14cm x 122cm) soft cover, sterile 
gel and bands

1-535-7107
GE Healthcare 

ML6-15, ML6-15-
D, ML6-15-RS

Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (5) Sterile Retrofit XT , guide/PullUp  
probe cover kits (contains multi-gauge needle ML6-15-RS guide set 

(8.5F, 14-18Ga, 20-23Ga), 5.5" x 48" (14cm x 122cm) soft cover, sterile 
gel, and bands

1-535-7278

Mindray C5-1, C5-
1E C5-1s, C5-1U, 
SC6-1E, SC6-1s, 
SC6-1U,SC5-1E, 
SC5-1N, SC5-1Ns

Multi-angle
(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (5) Sterile Retrofit XT  guide/PullUp  
probe cover kits (contains multi-gauge needle guide set (8.5F, 14-18Ga, 
20-23Ga), 5.5" x 48" (14cm x 122cm) soft cover, sterile gel, and bands
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Product 
Code For use with Bracket 

angles Starter kit content

1-535-7293
Mindray L14-5w, 

L14-5WE, L14-
5WU

Multi-Angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket (5) Sterile Director XT  multi-gauge 
needle guide/PullUp  probe cover kits (Contains: multi-gauge needle 
guide set (8.5F, 14-18,20-23Ga), 5.5” x 48” (14cm x 122cm) soft cover, 

sterile gel and bands

1-535-7294 Mindray L14-
3WU, L14-3Ws Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket (5) Sterile Director XT  multi-gauge 
needle guide/PullUp  probe cover kits (Contains: multi-gauge needle 
guide set (8.5F, 14-18,20-23Ga), 5.5” x 48” (14cm x 122cm) soft cover, 

sterile gel and bands

1-535-7385
Philips C5-2 (HD3 

Ultrasound 
System)

Single-angle
(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (24) Sterile Director  needle guide/ 

Pullup  probe cover kits (contains guide (8 ea. 16Ga, 18Ga, 22Ga), 5.5” 
x 48” (14cm x 122cm) soft cover, sterile gel, and bands)

1-535-7154 Samsung C2-5 Single-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (24) Sterile Director  single-use 
needle guides (6 ea. 16Ga, 18Ga, 20Ga, 22Ga); (24) Sterile 5.5" x 48" 

(14cm x 122cm) soft PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile gel and 
bands

1-535-7457 Samsung C2-8 Single-angle
(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (24) Sterile Director  needle 

guide/PullUp  probe cover kits (contains guide (8 ea. 16Ga, 18Ga, 
22Ga), 5.5" x 48" (14cm x 122cm) soft cover, sterile gel, and bands)

1-535-7180 Samsung CA1-7A, 
CA1-7AD Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (6) Sterile Director  single-use needle 
guides (2 ea. 16Ga, 18Ga, 22Ga); (6) Sterile 5.5" x 48" (14cm x 122cm) 

soft PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile gel and bands

1-535-7167 Samsung CA1-7A, 
CA1-7AD Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (36) Sterile Director  single-use 
needle guides (6 ea. 14Ga, 16Ga, 18Ga, 20Ga, 22Ga, 25Ga); (36) Sterile 
5.5" x 48" (14cm x 122cm) soft PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile gel 

and bands

1-535-7196 Samsung CA1-7S Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (5) Sterile Director XT  needle 
guide/PullUp  probe cover kits (contains multi-gauge needle guide set 
(8.5F, 14-18Ga, 20-23Ga), 5.5" x 48" (14cm x 122cm) soft cover, sterile 

gel, and bands

1-535-7179
Samsung CP2-8, 

CA2-8A, CA2-8AD, 
CA2-9A CA2-9AD

Multi-angle
(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (6) Sterile Director  single-useneedle 
guides (2 ea. 16Ga, 18Ga, 22Ga); (6) Sterile 5.5" x 48" (14cm x 122cm) 

soft PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile gel and bands

1-535-7166
Samsung CF2-8, 

CA2-8A, CA2-8AD, 
CA2-9A, CA2-9AD

Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (24) Sterile Director  single-use, 
needle guides (6 ea. 16Ga, 18Ga, 22Ga, 25Ga); (24) Sterile 5.5" x 48“ 
(14cm x 122cm) soft PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile gel and 

bands

1-535-7265 Samsung CF4-9 Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (5) Sterile Director XT  needle 
guide/PullUp  probe cover kits (contains multi-gauge needle guide set 
(8.5F, 14-18Ga, 20-23Ga), 5.5" x 48" (14cm x 122cm) soft cover, sterile 

gel, and bands 
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Protek  general purpose needle guide starter kits
General purpose (in-plane) needle guide starter kits contain the necessary components for a safe 
and precise biopsy. The custom fit single or multi-angle bracket is designed to meet 
predetermined angles defined by ultrasound system software guidelines. Single-use biopsy needle 
guides easily snap onto the bracket providing a fixed path for the needle. Pullup  probe cover kits 
help tomaintain procedure sterility and reduce cross-contamination.
• Please note, kits have both sterile and non-sterile components unless otherwise noted on 
product label

Examples of Protek  Needle Guide Starter Kits

Multi-angle example Single-angle example
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Product 
Code For use with Bracket 

angles Starter kit content

1-535-7168 Samsung CV1-8A 
CV1-8AD Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (36) Sterile Director  single-use 
needle guides (6 ea. 14Ga, 16Ga, 18Ga, 20Ga, 22Ga, 25Ga); (36) Sterile 

14cm x 122cm (5.5" x 48") soft PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile 
gel and bands

1-535-7162
Samsung L3-12A 

LA3-14A LA3-
14AD, L5-13/50

Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (24) Sterile Director  single-use 
needle guides (6 ea. 16Ga, 18Ga, 20Ga, 22Ga); (24) Sterile 14cm x 

122cm (5.5" x 48") soft PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile gel and 
bands

1-535-7181 Samsung LA2-9A Multi-angle
(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (6) Sterile Retrofit  single-use needle 
guides (2 ea. 18Ga, 20Ga, 22Ga); (6) Sterile 14cm x 122cm (5.5" x 48") 

soft PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile gel and bands

1-535-7285 Samsung LA4-
18A LA4-18AD Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket: (5) Sterile Director XTTM needle 
guide/PullUpTM probe cover kits (contains multi-gauge needle guide 
set (8.5F, 14-18Ga, 20-23Ga), 14cm X 122cm (5.5" x 48") soft cover, 

sterile gel, and bands

1-535-7197 Samsung LA4-
18B, LA4-18BD Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (5) Sterile Director XT TM needle 
guide/PullUpTM probe cover kits (contains multi-gauge needle guide 
set (8.5F, 14-18Ga, 20-23Ga), 14cm X 122cm (5.5" x 48") soft cover, 

sterile gel, and bands

1-535-7165 Samsung LF5-13 
LA3-16A Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (24) Sterile Director  single-use 
needle guides (6 ea. 16Ga, 18Ga, 20Ga, 22Ga); (24) Sterile 14cm x 

122cm (5.5" x 48") ) soft PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile gel and 
bands

1-535-7172
Samsung LF5-13, 

LA3-16A LA3-
16AD

Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (24) Sterile Director  single-use 
needle guides (6 ea. 16Ga, 18Ga, 20Ga, 22Ga); (24) Sterile 14cm x 

122cm (5.5" x 48") ) soft PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile gel and 
bands
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Product 
Code For use with Bracket 

angles Starter kit content

1-535-7461 Samsung LN5-12 
LE5-12 Single-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket: (24) Sterile Director  needle guide/ 
Pullup  probe cover kits (contains guide (8 ea. 16Ga, 18Ga, 22Ga). 

14cm X 122cm (5.5" x 48") ) soft cover sterile gel, and bands)

1-535-7164 Samsung SC1-6 Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket: (24) Sterile Director  single-use 
needle guides (6 ea. 16Ga, 18Ga, 22Ga, 25Ga); (24) Sterile 14cm X 

122cm (5.5" x 48") ) soft PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile gel and 
bands

1-535-7250 Samsung VN4-8 Multi-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket: (24) Sterile Director  single-use 
needle guides (6 ea. 20Ga, 21Ga, 22Ga, 25Ga); (24) Sterile 14cm X 

122cm (5.5" x 48") ) soft PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile gel and 
bands

1-535-7138 Terason 4C2-V, 
5C2, 5C2A Single-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket: (6) Sterile Director  needle guide/ 
PullUp  probe cover kits (contains guide (2 ea. 16Ga, 18Ga, 22Ga), 

14cm X 122cm (5.5" x 48") ) soft cover, sterile gel, and bands)

1-535-7024 Zonare C5-2, C6-
2 Single-angle

(1) Non-sterile reusable bracket; (6) Sterile Director  single-use needle 
guides (2 ea. 16Ga, 18Ga, 22Ga); (6) Sterile 14cm X 61cm (5.5" x 24) 

soft 3D ended probe cover kits with sterile gel and bands



General purpose needle guides

Protek  multi-gauge needle guides
• Easily snaps onto bracket for precise needle guidance
• Clear, wide funnel to visualize needle entry 
• Quick-release for easy needle removal
• Sterile, single-use
• Retrofit XT  fits GE healthcare brackets, director XT  fits 

all other OEM brackets
• Set includes needle guide with10 optional needle gauge 

inserts (8.5F, 14-18ga, 20-23ga)

• Easily snaps onto bracket for precise needle guidance
• Clear, wide funnel to visualize needle entry 
• Quick-release for easy needle removal 10 optional needle gauge 

inserts (8.5F, 14-18ga, 20-23ga)
• Retrofit XT  fits GE healthcare brackets, director XT  fits  all 

other OEM brackets
• Sterile kit contains single-use needle guide with multigauge 

insert set, 14cm x 122cm soft pullup  probe cover, sterile gel, 
and 2 bands
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Product Code Description Qty

1-535-4500  Director XT Needle Guide Set 24

1-535-5600  Retrofit XT Needle Guide Set 24

Product Code Description Qty

1-535-4501  Director XT Needle Guide Probe Cover Kit 24

1-535-5601  Retrofit XT Needle Guide Probe Cover Kit 24

Protek  multi-gauge needle guide probe cover kits



General purpose needle guides
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Protek  single-gauge needle guides  
• Easily snaps onto bracket for precise needle guidance
• Clear, wide funnel to visualize needle entry 
• Quick-release for easy needle removal
• Colour-coded gauges
• Sterile, single-use

Product Code Gauge Qty

1-535-4013 13Ga 24

1-535-4014 14Ga 24

1-535-4015 15Ga 24

1-535-4016 16Ga 24

1-535-4018 18Ga 24

1-535-4020 20Ga 24

1-535-4021 21Ga 24

1-535-4022 22Ga 24

1-535-4025 25Ga 24

• Easily snaps onto bracket for precise needle guidance
• Clear, wide funnel to visualize needle entry 
• Quick-release for easy needle removal
• Colour-coded gauges
• Contains single-use needle guide, 14cm x 122cm soft pullup  probe 

cover, sterile gel, and 2 bands

Product Code Gauge Qty

1-535-4216 16Ga 24

1-535-4218 18Ga 24

1-535-4222 22Ga 24

Protek   single-gauge needle guide and probe cover kits



Vascular needle guide starter kits

Protek  vascular needle guide starter kit 
Vascular (out-of-plane) needle guide starter kits contain the necessary components for a safe and 
precise biopsy. The Custom fit bracket securely attaches to the probe with ease. Single-use, depth 
specific, ProV-Access  needle guides snap onto the bracket providing a fixed path for the needle. 
PullUp  probe cover kits help to maintain procedure sterility and reduce crosscontamination.
• Please note, kits have both Sterile and Non-sterile components unless otherwise noted on 
product label

Example of Protek  Vascular Needle Guide Starter Kit
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Product 
Codec For use with Starter kit content

1-535-7311
GE Healthcare 4C, 
4C-A, 4C-D, 4C-RS, 

4C-SC, 5CS

1-535-7397 Htachi L64

1-535-7292 Mindray C4-1

1-535-7276 Mindray C5-2E, C5-2s

1-535-7277
Mindray L12-4s, 7L4s, 

L14-6Ns, L14-6NE, 
L12-3E

(1) Non-sterile reusable vascular bracket; (3) Sterile 2.0cm ProVAccess  single-
use needle guides; (3) Sterile 5" x 48" (13cm x 122cm) clear PullUp  probe cover 

kits with sterile gel and bands

(1) Non-sterile reusable vascular bracket; (3) Sterile 2.0cm ProVAccess  single-
use needle guides; (3) Sterile 5" x 48" (13cm x 122cm) clear PullUp  probe cover 

kits with sterile gel and bands

(1) Non-sterile reusable vascular bracket; (3) Sterile 2.0cm ProVAccess  single-
use needle guides; (3) Sterile 5" x 48" (13cm x 122cm) clear PullUp  probe cover 

kits with sterile gel and bands

(1) Non-sterile reusable vascular bracket; (3) Sterile 2.0cm ProVAccess  single-
use needle guides; (3) Sterile 5" x 48" (13cm x 122cm) clear PullUp  probe cover 

kits with sterile gel and bands

1-535-7273 Mindray L14-5w, L14-
5WE, L14-5WU

(1) Non-sterile reusable vascular bracket; (3) Sterile 1.0cm ProVAccess  single-
use needle guides; (3) Sterile 5" x 48" (13cm x 122cm) clear PullUp  probe cover 

kits with sterile gel and bands

1-535-7274 Mindray L9-3U, L9-3s, 
and L9-3E

(1) Non-sterile reusable vascular bracket; (3) Sterile 1.0cm ProVAccess  single-
use needle guides; (3) Sterile 5" x 48" (13cm x 122cm) clear PullUp  probe cover 

kits with sterile gel and bands

(1) Non-sterile reusable vascular bracket; (3) Sterile 1.0cm ProVAccess  single-
use needle guides; (3) Sterile 5" x 48" (13cm x 122cm) clear PullUp  probe cover 

kits with sterile gel and bands

1-535-7279 Mindray SC8-2s, SC8-
2U, SC8-2Us

(1) Non-sterile reusable vascular bracket; (3) Sterile 1.5cm ProVAccess  single-
use needle guides; (3) Sterile 5" x 48" (13cm x 122cm) clear PullUp  probe cover 

kits with sterile gel and bands



Vascular needle guide starter kits
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Product 
Code For use with Starter kit content

1-535-7419 Sonosite C60, C60x
(1) Non-sterile reusable vascular bracket; (3) Sterile 1.5cm ProVAccess  single-

use needle guides; (3) Sterile 5" x 48" (13cm x 122cm) clear PullUp  probe cover 
kits with sterile gel and bands

1-535-7492
Terason 15L4A, 15L4 

Smart Mark  
(1) Non-sterile reusable vascular bracket; (3) Sterile 2.0cm ProVAccess  single-

use needle guides; (3) Sterile 5" x 48" (13cm x 122cm) clear PullUp  probe cover 
kits with sterile gel and bands

1-535-7536 -Toshiba (Canon) PLI
1205BX (i18LX5) 

(1) Non-sterile reusable vascular bracket; (3) Sterile 2.0cm ProVAccess  single-
use needle guides; Fits needle gauges 18 through 21; (3) Sterile 5" x 48" (13cm x 

122cm) clear PullUp  probe cover kits with sterile gel and bands 

1-535-7292 Zonare C4-1 
(1) Non-sterile reusable vascular bracket; (3) Sterile 2.0cm ProVAccess  single-

use needle guides; (3) Sterile 5" x 48" (13cm x 122cm) clear PullUp  probe cover 
kits with sterile gel and bands 

1-535-7296 Zonare L10-5 

(1) Non-sterile reusable vascular bracket; (3) Sterile ProV-Access  18-21 Ga 
Disposable Needle Guide/PullUp  probe cover kits (contains 3-depth needle 
guide set (2.0cm, 1.5cm, 1.0cm), 5" x 48” (13cm x 122cm) clear probe cover, 

sterile gel & bands) 



Vascular needle guides
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Protek  ProV-Access  single-depth needle guides
• Attaches securely to bracket or Bard Site-Rite  probe
• Clear pad to visualize needle entry
• Fits needle gauges 18 through 21
• Patented needle release for tilt out procedures
• Colour-coded depths
• Sterile, single-use

Product Code Depth Sterility Qty

1-535-5404 0.5cm (yellow) Sterile 10

1-535-5403 1.0cm (blue) Sterile 10

1-535-5402 1.5cm (white) Sterile 10

1-535-5405 2.0cm (green) Sterile 10

1-535-5406 2.5cm (pink) Sterile 10

1-535-5401 3.5cm (red) Sterile 10

Protek  ProV-Access  3-depth needle guide probe cover kits

Product Code Depth Sterility Qty

1-535-5414 2.0cm, 1.5cm, 1.0cm Sterile 10

1-535-5410 3.5cm, 1.5cm, 1.0cm Sterile 10

1-535-5416 3.5cm, 2.5cm, 1.5cm Sterile 10

• Easily snaps onto bracket or probe
• Clear pad to visualize needle entry
• Fits needle gauges 18 through 21
• Patented needle release for tilt out procedures
• Colour-coded depths 
• Sterile, single-use
• Kit contains 3-depth needle guide set, 13cm x 122cm clear 

PullUp  probe cover, sterile gel, and 2 bands



Equipment covers

Protek  clingtouch  monitor covers
• Helps minimise cross-contamination 
• Protects equipment
• Reduces post-procedural cleanup
• Unrolls for easy application 
• Top and bottom adhesive to secure cover 
• Clear polyethylene and vinyl (not made with natural rubber latex)
• Sterile, intended for single-use

Product Code Description

1-519-0180

Qty

43.2cm x 43.2cm 12

1-519-0181 43.2cm x 43.2cm 12

Protek  pullup  biopsy instrument cover 
• Helps minimise cross-contamination 
• Protects equipment
• Reduces post-procedural cleanup 
• Patented needle isolator allows needle to pierce through cover while maintaining a sterile 

barrier
• Removable patented pullup  with self-adhesive ensures device is fully enclosed
• Telescopic-fold ensures easy gel and cover application
• Clear polyethylene (not made with natural rubber latex)
• Sterile, intended for single-use
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Product Code Description Qty

1-519-1003 10cm x 43cm 24



Protek  ultrasound system covers
• Helps minimise cross-contamination 
• Protects equipment
• Reduces post-procedural cleanup
• Clear polyethylene (not made with natural rubber latex)
• Sterile, intended for single-use

Protek  tablet cover
Helps minimise cross-contamination 
• Protects equipment
• Self-adhesive strip ensures device is fully enclosed
• Clear polyethylene (not made with natural rubber latex)
• Sterile, intended for single-use
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Product 
Code Size Kit content Qty

1-519-1008 37cm x 76cm CT control rail cover and 6 tapes 50

1-519-1010 15cm x 25cm
CT control cradle cover and 3 

bands 50

1-519-101 1 76cm x 76cm System cover and 2 tapes 24

1-519-1212 31 cm x 61 cm System cover and 4 tapes 24

1-519-1213 61cm x 61 cm System cover and 4 tapes 24

1-519-1624 61 cm x 71 cm
System cover w/25cm deep pocket 

and 2 tapes 24

1-519-1628 122cm x 71 cm
System cover w/ 25cm deep 

pocket and 2 tapes 24

1-519-1217 71 cm x 45cm Portable system cover w/pocket & 
adhesive seal 24

1-519-1008 37cm x 76cm 50

Product Code Size Qty

1-519-1028 20cm x 25cm 24

Equipment covers



Equipment covers

Protek  smartphone cover
• Helps minimise cross-contamination 
• Protects equipment
• Self-adhesive strip ensures device is fully enclosed
• Clear polyethylene (not made with natural rubber latex)
• Sterile, intended for single-use

Sanitary MRI headset covers
• Helps minimise cross-contamination 
• Protects equipment
• Elastic opening ensures easy application and secure placement
• Comfortable, soft material (not made with natural rubber latex)
• Non-sterile, intended for single-use
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Product Code Size Qty

1-519-1039 10cm x 15.2cm 24

Product 
Code Size Size colour Qty

1-719-0601 Sanitary MRI headset covers Large White 24



Cleaning accessories

Protek  disinfection cup
A convenient reservoir for disinfecting ultrasound probes, reusable needle guides, and brackets
• Extended length for maximum probe coverage 
• Easy wipe down cleaning
• Slide proof table grips 
• Hooks for cord and connection management
• Wall mounting hardware
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Protek  needle guide cleaning brushes 
• Use with disinfection cup to clean reusable needle guides and brackets
• 18cm long (16 Ga)
• Non-sterile

Product Code Size Qty

1-577-6050 Disinfection cup kit 

1-577-6051 Replacement cups 3

1

Product Code Description Qty

1-235-5105 Cleaning brushes 5



Needles
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Eyed suture needles

Richard-Allan® surgical needles 
Aspen Surgical carries many styles and sizes of Richard-Allan® Free-Eyed Disposable Needles used 
for suturing. This includes needles used in an operating room setting. Richard-Allan® Needles are 
known for their strength and are crafted to help guard against imperfections. This makes Richard 
Allan® Surgical Needles a great choice for specialty procedures. 
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Surgical Needle Reference Guide

Description – Kidney Blunt ½ Circle Taper2050 – Part Number

Eye/Point Diagram Wire Diameter

Needle Lenght

205100     1.40mm

  57mm Needle

Please note the 
needles drawn 

are not to scale

Straight Eye Reverse Cutting Cutting Taper Trocar Blunt

Regular Surgeon's 2134 VL-M 2146 L None 2051 H
2147 VL 213413 M
2200 VL

 Circle Eye Reverse Cutting Cutting Taper Trocar Blunt

Regular Surgeon's 2090 VL-H 2441 H 2168 H 2169 H None
2124 VL 2195 M

2145M
2153 VL-L
2158 VL

 Circle Eye Reverse Cutting Cutting Taper Trocar Blunt

Regular Surgeon's 2091 VL -M None 2092 VL 2170 H 2050 H
2123 VL 2095 L-H 2179 Ml-H
2127 L-H 2116M 2426 Ml-H
2128 L-H 2125 VL 2701 L

2135 Ml-HI 2140 L-H
2154 VL-L 2150 VL
2157 VL 2151 L

-2164 MI VH 2159 L-M
2432 1-MI 2167 H

2180M
2181 1-MI

2222 M
2442 VL-L
2500 VL
2706 L
2707 L

Round None 2126 VL-H None None
2223 VVH

Spring 2156 2000 VL 2129 VL None None
2002 M



Eyed suture needles
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Scale

French Spring Eye ½ Circle CuttingProduct code 2000

Cutting     Spring Eye

200016     0.60mm

  27mm

200018     0.60mm

  26mm

French Spring Eye Kelly Intestinal ½ Circle Taper Product code 2002

Taper     Double 
Spring Eye

200202     0.90mm

  36mm

200204     0.80mm

  28mm

200203     0.90mm

  36mm

Kidney Blunt StraightProduct code 2051

Blunt       Regular

205100     1.40mm

  57mm

VL-Very Light Wire L-Light Wire M-Medium Wire HI-Heavy Wire VH-Very Heavy Wire VVH-Very, Very  
 Heaw Wire

0.55mm 0.70rnm 0.90mm 1.0mm 1.60mm 2.00mm

0.60mm 0.75mm 1.00mm 1.40mm

0.85mm 1.10mm



Eyed suture needles

Regular Surgeon’s ⅜ Circle Reverse Cutting
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Product code 2090

209001     1.40mm

  79mm

Reverse     Regular

209002     1.40mm

  75mm

209003     1.40mm

  68mm

209004     1.30mm

  63mm

209006     1.30mm

  59mm

209007     1.10mm

  53mm

209008     1.10mm

  53mm

209009     1.10mm

  48mm

209010     1.00mm

  43mm

209011     0.90mm

  39mm

209012     0.90mm

  39mm

209013     0.90mm

  35mm

209014     0.90mm

  35mm

209015     0.85mm

  31mm

209016     0.85mm

  31mm

209018     0.75mm

  27mm

209019     0.75mm

  27mm

209020     0.70mm

  21mm

209028     0.60mm

  16mm

209030     0.60mm

  16mm



Eyed suture needles

Regular Surgeon’s ½ Circle Reverse Cutting
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Product code 2091

209101     1.40mm

  79mm

Reverse     Regular

209102     1.40mm

  75mm

209103     1.40mm

  68mm

209104     1.30mm

  63mm

209106     1.30mm

  59mm

209107     1.10mm

  53mm

209108     1.10mm

  53mm

209109     1.10mm

  48mm

209110     1.00mm

  43mm

209112     0.90mm

  39mm

209113     0.90mm

  35mm

209114     0.90mm

  35mm

209115     0.85mm

  31mm

209116     0.85mm

  31mm

209117     0.75mm

  27mm

209118     0.75mm

  27mm

209119     0.75mm

  27mm

209120     0.70mm

  21mm

209124     0.60mm

  16mm

209128     0.60mm

  16mm

209130     0.60mm

  16mm



Eyed suture needles

Adson Dura ½ Circle Taper Point
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Product code 2092

209201     0.60mm

  19mm

Taper     Regular

209203     0.60mm

  13mm

209202     0.60mm

  16mm

FFeerrgguussoonn  ((RReegguullaarr  SSuurrggeeoonn’’ss  EEyyee))  ½½  CCiirrccllee  TTaappeerr  PPooiinnttProduct code 2095

Taper     Regular

209501     1.40mm

  79mm

209503     1.40mm

  68mm

209504     1.30mm

  63mm

209505     1.30mm

  59mm

209506     1.30mm

  59mm

209507     1.10mm

  53mm

209508     1.10mm

  53mm

209509     1.00mm

  48mm

209510     1.00mm

  43mm

209511     0.90mm

  39mm

209512     0.90mm

  39mm

209513     0.90mm

  35mm

209514     0.90mm

  35mm

209515     0.85mm

  31mm

209516     0.85mm

  31mm

209517     0.75mm

  27mm

209518     0.75mm

  27mm



Eyed suture needles

Butler’s Cervix ½ Circle Taper Point
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Product code 2116

211601     0.90mm

  25mm

Taper     Regular

211602     0.90mm

  35mm

Eye Needle ½ Circle Taper PointProduct code 2125

212501     0.60mm

  27mm

Taper     Regular

212503     0.55mm

  19mm

212502     0.60mm

  22mm
212504     0.55mm

  16mm

Ferguson (Regular Eye) ½ Circle Taper PointProduct code 2126

Taper     Regular

212601     1.40mm

  79mm

212602     1.40mm

  75mm

212603     1.30mm

  67mm

212604     1.30mm

  63mm

212605     1.10mm

  60mm

212609     0.90mm

  38mm

212610     0.85mm

  33mm

212611     0.85mm

  33mm

212612     0.75mm

  26mm

212613     0.70mm

  22mm

212614     0.60mm

  21mm



Eyed suture needles

Ferguson (Regular Eye) ½ Circle Taper Point
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Product code 2126

212606     1.10mm

  56mm

Taper     Regular

212615     0.60mm

  17mm

212607     1.00mm

  48mm

212616     0.60mm

  17mm

212608     0.90mm

  44mm

212622     0.60mm

  28mm

Fistula Light ½ Circle Reverse CuttingProduct code 2127

212703     1.10mm

  53mm

Reverse   Regular

212704     0.90mm

  43mm

212705     0.85mm

  38mm

212706     0.85mm

  31mm

212708     0.70mm

  21mm



Eyed suture needles

Fistula Heavy ½ Circle Reverse Cutting
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Product code 2128

212801     1.40mm

  60mm

Reverse   Regular

212802     1.40mm

  54mm

212803    1.30mm

  47mm

212804     1.10mm

  42mm

212805     0.90mm

  35mm

212806     0.85mm

  28mm

French Spring Eye Intestinal ½ Circle Taper PointProduct code 2129

212901     0.60mm

  30mm

Reverse   Regular

212902    0.60mm

  30mm

212903     0.60mm

  25mm

212904     0.60mm

  22mm

212905     0.50mm

  18mm

212906     0.50mm

  15mm



Eyed suture needles
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Kieth’s Abdominal Straight CuttingProduct code 2134

Cutting   Regular

213401     1.00mm

  102mm

213402     1.00mm

  88mm

213404     0.85mm

  76mm

213405     0.85mm

  70mm

213406     0.85mm

  63mm

213407     0.75mm

  57mm

213408     0.75mm

  51mm

213409    0.75mm

  44mm

213410     0.70mm

  38mm

213412     0.60mm

  26mm



Eyed suture needles
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Kelly’s Cervix ½ Circle Reverse CuttingProduct code 2135

Reverse     Regular

213501    1.40mm

  54mm

213503     1.10mm

  42mm

213502     1.30mm

  43mm

213504     0.90mm

  35mm

Kelly’s Intestinal ½ Circle Taper PointProduct code 2140

Taper     Regular

214001    0.90mm

  39mm

214004     0.85mm

  28mm

King’s 3⁄8 Circle Reverse CuttingProduct code 2145

Reverse     Regular

214506    1.30mm

  102mm

214505    1.10mm

  95mm

214504    1.00mm

  88mm



Eyed suture needles
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Mayo Intestinal Straight Taper PointProduct code 2146

Taper   Regular

214601     0.85mm

  76mm

214602     0.85mm

  70mm

214603     0.75mm

  51mm

214604     0.75mm

  44mm

214605     0.70mm

  31mm

Fine Intestinal Straight Taper PointProduct code 2147

Taper   Regular

214701     0.60mm

  57mm

214702    0.60mm

  50mm

214703     0.60mm

  44mm

214704     0.60mm

  38mm

214706     0.60mm

  28mm



Eyed suture needles
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Mayo Intestinal ½ Circle Taper PointProduct code 2151

Taper    Regular

215102    0.70mm

  44mm

215105    0.70mm

  31mm

215106    0.70mm

  27mm

Product code 2153

Reverse   Regular

215303    0.60mm

  19mm

215305    0.60mm

  13mm

215306    0.60mm

  10mm

Lane’s Cleft Palate ½ Circle Reverse Cutting

Lane's Cleft Palate ⅜ Circle Reverse Cutting

Product code 2154

Reverse   Regular

215402    0.70mm

  21mm

215405    0.60mm

  13mm

215406    0.60mm

  10mm
215403    0.60mm

  19mm

215404    0.60mm

  16mm



Eyed suture needles
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Lane's ½ Circle Reverse Cutting French Spring EyeProduct code 2156

Reverse    Double Spring Eye

215601    0.50mm

  25mm

215603    0.50mm

  18mm

215604    0.50mm

  15mm

215602    0.50mm

  21mm

Lane's ½ Circle Reverse CuttingProduct code 2157

Reverse    Regular

215701    0.50mm

  25mm

215703    0.60mm

  19mm

215704    0.60mm

  16mm

215702    0.60mm

  22mm

Ligating ½ Circle Taper PointProduct code 2159

Taper    Regular

215902    0.85mm

  39mm

215903    0.85mm

  34mm



Eyed suture needles
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Martin's Uterine ½ Circle Reverse CuttingProduct code 2164

Reverse     Regular

216401     1.60mm

  75mm

216402     1.60mm

  63mm

216403     1.40mm

  50mm

216404     1.30mm

  43mm

216405     1.30mm

  38mm

216406     1.10mm

  28mm

216407     0.90mm

  25mm

Mayo Catgut ½ Circle Taper PointProduct code 2167

Reverse     Regular

216700     1.40mm

  57mm

216701     1.40mm

  50mm

216702     1.30mm

  44mm

216703     1.30mm

  39mm

216735     1.30mm

  36mm

216704     1.30mm

  32mm

216705     1.30mm

  28mm

216706     1.30mm

  25mm

216707     1.30mm

  23mm



Eyed suture needles
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Product code 2168

Taper    Regular
216801     1.40mm

  50mm

216802     1.30mm

  44mm

216803     1.30mm

  39mm

216804     1.30mm

  32mm

Product code 2169

Trocar   Regular
216901     1.40mm

  50mm

216902     1.30mm

  44mm

216903     1.30mm

  39mm

216904     1.30mm

  32mm

216905     1.30mm

  28mm

216906     1.30mm

  25mm

Mayo Catgut ½ Circle Trocar PointProduct code 2170

Trocar   Regular

217001     1.40mm

  50mm

217002     1.30mm

  44mm

217003     1.30mm

  39mm

217004     1.30mm

  32mm

217005     1.30mm

  28mm

217006     1.30mm

  25mm

Mayo Catgut ⅜ Circle Taper Point (Heavy)

Mayo Catgut ⅜ Circle Trocar Point



Eyed suture needles

95

Murphy's Trachelorrhaphy ½ Circle (Light Trocar)Product code 2179

Trocar    Regular

217901     1.30mm

  32mm

217902     1.30mm

  28mm

217903     1.10mm

  25mm

217904     0.90mm

  19mm

Murphy's Hemostatic ½ Circle Taper PointProduct code 2180

Trocar    Regular

218000     0.90mm

  25mm

Murphy's Trachelorrhaphy ½ Circle (Light Trocar)Product code 2181

Taper    Regular

218101     0.90mm

  43mm

218102     0.90mm

  39mm

218103     0.85mm

  34mm

218104     0.85mm

  31mm

DDavis Tonsil ⅜ CircleProduct code 2195

Taper    Regular

219500     1.10mm

  25mm



Eyed suture needles

Bunnels StraightProduct code 2200

Taper    Regular

220004     0.60mm

  63mm

220003     0.55mm

  57mm

220002     0.55mm

  50mm
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½ Circle Improved Mayo Catgut Taper Point (Light)Product code 2222

Taper    Regular

222201     1.10mm

  50mm

222202     1.10mm

  43mm

222203     1.10mm

  39mm

222204     1.10mm

  32mm

222205     1.10mm

  28mm

Gallies Frascia ½ Circle TaperProduct code 2223

Taper    Round

222301     2.00mm

  64mm

222302     2.00mm

  51mm



Eyed suture needles
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Mayo Catgut ½ Circle TrocarProduct code 2426

Trocar    Regular

242602     1.30mm

  50mm

242604     1.30mm

  39mm

242605     1.10mm

  35mm

242606     1.00mm

  28mm

Fistula ½ Circle Reverse Cutting

King Cutting ⅜ Circle

Product code 2432

Reverse   Regular

243204     1.10mm

  42mm

243205     1.10mm

  35mm

243206     1.00mm

  32mm

243207     0.90mm

  25mm

243208     0.85mm

  22mm

243209     0.75mm

  19mm

Product code 2441

Cutting   Regular

244101     1.30mm

  88mm



Eyed suture needles

Ferguson's ½ Circle Taper PointProduct code 2442

Taper    Regular

  

244218     0.60mm

  19mm

244220     0.60mm

  16mm

244222     0.60mm

  13mm

Ferguson ½ Circle TaperProduct code 2706

Taper    Regular

270616     0.75mm

  27mm

Ferguson ½ Circle TaperProduct code 2707

Taper    Regular

270718     0.70mm

  20mm
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Specialty needles with stylet
Premier quality all metal (stainless steel with nickel plated copper luer) medium bevel point needles 
with stylets for use in regional anaesthesia, aspirating, obstetrics, radiology and other specialist 
procedures.

(10 /box)

Specialty needles with stylet

Product Code Description

SN14150 Specialty Needle with stylet 14G (2.1mm) x 150mm 

SN16150 Specialty needle with stylet 16G (1.7mm) x 150mm

SN16250 Specialty Needle with stylet 16G (1.7mm) x 250mm

SN18100 Specialty needle with stylet 18G (1.3mm) x 100mm

SN18150 Specialty needle with stylet 18G (1.3mm) x 150mm

SN18205 Specialty needle with stylet 18G (1.3mm) x 205mm

SN18250 Specialty needle with stylet 18G (1.3mm) x 250mm

SN20100 Specialty needle with stylet 20g (0.9mm) x 100mm

SN20150 Specialty needle with stylet 20G (0.9mm) x 150mm

SN20180 Specialty needle with stylet 20G (0.9mm) x 180mm

SN22100 Specialty needle with stylet 22g (0.7mm) x 100mm

SN22125 Specialty needle with stylet 22G (0.7mm) x 125mm

SN22150 Specialty needle with stylet 22G (0.7mm) x 150mm

SN22180 Specialty needle with stylet 22G (0.7mm) x 180mm

SN22205 Specialty needle with stylet  22G (0.7mm) x 205mm 
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Suture retrievers

Suture retrievers
The North American-made suture retrievers below provide high quality for the clinical staff, while 
at the same time offering cost savings to the medical facility. The knurled aluminium handles and 
distinctive colouring for ease of use and comfort in-hand. These suture retrievers are designed for 
single patient use. Intended to aid in the passing of sutures through bone and soft tissue during 
orthopaedic surgery.

Hoffee® blue lasso suture retriever
• Comparable to Smith & Nephew® Hewson® suture 

retriever 7111-1579 and Arthrex® transosseous suture 
passer AR-1000

• Hewson suture retriever replacement
• Aluminium knurled blue handle is weighted for ease of 

use
• Blue suture loop for increased visibility
• 25.4cm length is suitable for most laparoscopic 

procedures

Green genie suture passer 
• Comparable to SWANSON  suture passer
• Aluminium knurled green handle is weighted for ease of use
• Wire suture loop
• 16.51cm length
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Product Code Description Qty

710000 Sterile, intended for single-use 5 pouches/box

710000NS Non-sterile, individually Packaged 100/box

Product Code Description Qty

710001 Sterile, intended for single-use 5 Pouches/box



Skin closures
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Sterion® filament reinforced skin closures
• Reinforcing filaments offer added strength for large skin surface closures
• Filament Reinforced Skin Closure style is accepted as the standard by most healthcare 

professionals
• Breathable material designed to allow moisture transmission, to help reduce the chance of skin 

maceration
• Less painful to apply than suturing or stapling providing more comfort to the patient
• No adhesive enhancers required
• Strips are curl-resistant
• Sterile, intended for single-use, and not made with natural rubber latex

Skin closures

Product code Description mm Strips/Pouch Pouches/Box

751040PBX Filament Reinforced Skin Closures 3 x 75 5 50

751041PBX Filament Reinforced Skin Closures 6 x 75 3 50

751042PBX Filament Reinforced Skin Closures 6 x 38 6 50

751046PBX Filament Reinforced Skin Closures 6 x 100 10 50

751047PBX Filament Reinforced Skin Closures 12 x 100 6 50

751048PBX Filament Reinforced Skin Closures 25.4 x 127 4 25



104

Sterion® flexible skin closures
• Non-woven flexible backing helps reduce the chance of skin shear that can occur when edema 

or flexing puts excessive pressure on the skin closure ends
• Less painful to apply than suturing or stapling, providing more comfort to the patient
• No adhesive enhancers required
• Sterile, intended for single-use, and not made with natural rubber latex

Skin closures

Product code Description mm Strips/Pouch Pouches/Box

753040PBX Flexible Skin Closures 3x75 5 50

753041PBX Flexible Skin Closures 6x75 3 50

753042PBX Flexible Skin Closures 6 x 38 6 50

753046PBX Flexible Skin Closures 6x100 10 50

753047PBX Flexible Skin Closures 12x100 6 50

753048PBX Flexible Skin Closures 25 x 125 4 25
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SURUSTAP® skin stapler*
• Superior design: Uniform tension for optimum approximation, minimizes tissue compression 

and trauma
• Superior cosmetic results: Allows good blood supply to tissues, promotes faster and scar free 

healing
• Sterile stainless steel extractor: For painless and effortless extraction
• Reliable stapling: Good grip, better control, no jamming
• Sterile product for single use
• Size available : 7.0 x 4.0 mm

Skin staplers

Product code Qty

1018.35W 5/Box

*This is a Suru international product
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Orthopaedic patient positioning

Beach chair accessories 
The north American-made head restraints are used with the following beach chairs: Allen®, 
Arthrex®, schemed , Skytron®, Smith & Nephew ® and Steris®. Each surgical positioning foam 
product is designed for single patient use. Intended to support and maintain the position of an 
anesthetized patient during surgery.

Erin beach chair face mask 
• For use with Smith & Nephew ® T-MAX  beach chair 

7210996

• Comparable to Smith & Nephew ® T-MAX  disposable 
face mask 7210559

• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort

Erin beach chair face mask replacement straps
• For use with Smith & Nephew ® T-MAX  beach chair 7210996
• Comparable to Smith & Nephew ® T-MAX  replacement strap 

7210558
• Compatible with Erin Beach Chair face mask (711001)
• Reusable

Universal head restraint
• For use with Allen® beach chair positioner and Arthrex® beach 

chair positioner
• Comparable to Allen® universal  head restraint A-90023 and 

Arthrex® universal head restraint AR-1627-06
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort
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Product Code Description Qty

711001 Non-sterile, intended for single-use 10/Box

Product Code Description Qty

711002 Non-sterile 1 Pair/Box

Product Code Description Qty

711004 Non-sterile, intended for single-use 10/Box



Orthopaedic patient positioning

Indy beach chair face mask
• For use with Allen® Flexiform  head rest A-90017
• Comparable to Allen ® Flexiform  head rest 

disposable A-90019
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort

Bethesda beach chair face mask
• For use with Schuremed  beach chair 800-0004, Stryker® 

shoulder chair OZ 7519475 and OZ 7523075, and 
Skytron® beach chair

• Comparable to Schuremed  disposable face mask 800-
0164, Stryker® disposable mask OZ 7547575, and 
Skytron® disposable face mask 3-040-33

• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort

Beach chair head and chin straps
• For use with Skytron ® beach chair, Schuremed  beach 

chair, Steris ® beach chair, Stryker ® shoulder chair OZ 
7519475 and OZ 7523075

• Comparable to Skytron ® beach chair head & chin straps 3-
040-22, Schuremed  disposable head & chin strap 800-
0039, Steris ® head restraint straps BF039, and Stryker ® 

chin strap OZ 7518375
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort
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Product Code Description Qty

711003 Non-sterile, intended for single-use 10/Box

Product Code Description Qty

711000 Non-sterile, intended for single-use 10/Box

Product Code Description Qty

711005 Non-sterile, intended for single-use 20/Box



Orthopaedic patient positioning

Shoulder positioner kits 
The north american-made sterile kits provide high quality for the clinical staff, while at the same 
time offering cost savings to the medical facility. For example, the lateral kits feature a snap clip to 
more securely attach the product to the frame and cost less than the brand name. Each kit is 
designed for single patient use. Intended to support and maintain the position of an anesthetized 
patient during surgery.

Marco shoulder stabilization kit
• For use with Smith & Nephew ® SPIDER  limb 

positioner 7210569
• Comparable to Smith & Nephew ® SPIDER  shoulder 

stabilization kit 7210573
• Includes drape, arm & hand cuffs, hand grip, and 10cm x 

4.5m 3M® Coban  
• Kit allows for quick and easy patient prep
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort
• Not made of natural rubber latex

Berkette beach chair limb positioner kit
• For use with Arthrex® Trimano® shoulder positioner 

AR-1640
• Comparable to Arthrex ® Trimano ® beach chair 

shoulder kit AR-1644
•  Includes foam sleeve, hand grip, drape, and 10cm x 

4.5m 3M ® Coban
• Kit allows for quick and easy patient prep
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort
• Not made of natural rubber latex

Jessie arm suspension kit
• For use with Mcconnell limb positioner
• Comparable to McConnell arm support 12-401
• Includes arm wrap, placement strap, and hand hexapod
• Kit allows for quick and easy patient prep
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort
• Not made of natural rubber latex
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Product Code Description Qty

711100 Sterile, intended for single-use 12/Box

Product Code Description Qty

711200 Sterile, intended for single-use 6/Box

711300 Sterile, intended for single-use

Product Code Description Qty

10/Box



Norton arm restraint kit
• For Use With Allen® Beach Chair A-92000
• Comparable To Allen® Arm Positioner Restraint A-92001
• Includes Foam Arm Drape
• Kit allows for quick and easy patient prep
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort
• Not made of natural rubber latex

Dr Don’s
 
® arm canoe

• For Use With Arthrex® Lateral Decubitus Shoulder 
Traction Tower AR-1630 and Arthrex® 3-Point Shoulder 
Distraction System AR-1600M

• Comparable To Arthrex® STAR  Sleeve AR-1606
• Includes Convoluted Foam Sleeve, Arm Support Wrap, and 

10cm x 4.5m 3M® Coban
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort
• Carabiner clip prevents accidental S-hook slips from 

occurring mid-procedure
• Not made of natural rubber latex

Dr Don’s® arm canoe-v
• For Use With Arthrex® Lateral Decubitus Shoulder 

Traction Tower AR-1630 and Arthrex® 3-Point Shoulder 
Distraction System AR-1600M

• Comparable To Arthrex® STAR  Sleeve AR-1606V
• Includes Convoluted Foam Sleeve and Arm Support 

Wrap 
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort
• Carabiner clip prevents accidental S-hook slips from 

occurring mid-procedure
• Not made of natural rubber latex
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Product Code Description Qty

711400 Sterile, intended for single-use 10/Box

Product Code Description Qty

711500 Sterile, intended for single-use 5/Box

Product Code Description Qty

711501 Sterile, intended for single-use 5/Box



Dr Don’s® arm suspension kit
• Comparable To Instramed® Upper Extremity Drape IN-

9300CLF and DeRoyal® Shoulder Suspension Kit 32-525
• Includes fluid resistant sleeve, rope and snap hook, and 

10cm x 4.5m 3M® Coban  
• Fluid resistant stockinette allows for secure patient 

positioning
• Carabiner clip prevents accidental S-hook slips from 

occurring mid-procedure
• Not made of natural rubber latex

Dr Don’s® arm suspension kit – montana
• Comparable To Smith & Nephew® Shoulder Suspension Kit 

72200195 and Zimmer Biomet® Shoulder Suspension Kit 
905026

• Includes Reinforced sleeve, rope and snap hook and 10cm 
x 4.5m 3M® Coban

• Reinforced, soft cloth lined stockinette allows for secure 
patient positioning and patient comfort

• Carabiner clip prevents accidental S-hook slips from 
occurring mid-procedure

• Not made of natural rubber latex

Dr Don’s® arm suspension kit – northern
• Comparable To Arthrex® Lateral Arm Traction Sleeve AR-

1635
• Includes Jersey knit traction sleeve, grip lining, rope and 

snap hook, 10cm x 4.5m 3M® Coban  and foam hand 
grip

• Jersey knit stockinette with interior grip lining allows for 
secure patient positioning

• Carabiner clip prevents accidental S-hook slips from 
occurring mid-procedure

• Not made of natural rubber latex
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Sterile, intended for single-use
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Product Code Description Qty

711502 10/Box

Product Code Description Qty

711503 Sterile, intended for single-use 10/Box

Product Code Description Qty

711504 Sterile, intended for single-use 10/Box



Hip positioners 
The North American-made positioning foam products below are compatible with Innovative 
Medical Products ® (IMP ®), Mizuho OSI ® and Smith & Nephew ® hip positioning devices. These 
positioning foam products are designed for single patient use Intended to support and maintain 
the position of an anesthetized patient during surgery.

Carson 20cm perineal post pad
• For Use With Smith & Nephew ® Supine Hip Positioning 

System 72200624 and Mizuho OSI ® Hana ® , ProFx ® , and 
Hana SSXT ® Tables

• Comparable To Smith & Nephew ® Supine Perineal Post Pad 
72200634

• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort
• Outside diameter: 22.8cm, Height: 28cm Core Diameter: 3.8cm

Patient care boot liner pad
• For Use With Smith & Nephew ® Supine Hip Positioning 

System 72200624 and Smith & Nephew ® SPIDER  Boot 
72201425

• Comparable To Smith & Nephew ® Boot Insert Pads 
72200635 and Smith & Nephew ® SPIDER ® Boot Liner 
72201426

• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort
• IFU printed on product for quick reference

Perineal post cover
• For use with Mizuho OSI ® Hana ®, ProFx ®, and Hana SSXT

 
® 

Tables 
• Comparable To Mizuho OSI ® Perineal Post Cover 6855-13
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort
• Dimensions: 29.2cm x 13.97cm
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Product Code Description Qty

712200 Non- -usesterile, intended for single 1/Box

Product Code Description Qty

712300 Non-sterile, intended for single-use 1 Pair/Box

Product Code Description Qty

712400 Non-sterile, intended for single-use 12/Box



Lewiston positioner kit
• For Use With Arthrex® Hip Distraction System AR-6529S
• Comparable To Arthrex ® Disposable Hip Kit AR-6529-11
• Includes Sueded perineal post pad cover and 1 pair of 

traction boot pads
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort

Lindy traction boot liner
• For Use With Allen ® Traction Boot A-93005 and A-

93000 and Steris ® OT 1000 Traction Boot
• Comparable To Allen ® Traction Boot Disposable A-

93001and STERIS ® Traction Boot Liner BF419
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort

Lateral positioner pad
• For Use With IMP® Universal Lateral Positioner® 1092
• Comparable To IMP® Universal Lateral Positioner® 

Economy Patient Protective Pad Set 1092-P
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort
• Includes anterior support pads

Racine pelvic positioning pad
• For Use With IMP® McGuire  Hip Positioner 1084 
• Comparable To IMP® McGuire  Hip Pads 1084-P
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort
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Product Code Description Qty

712100 Non-sterile, intended for single-use 1/Box

Product Code Description Qty

712900 Non-sterile, intended for single-use 6/Box

Product Code Description Qty

712600 Non-sterile, intended for single-use 15/Box

Product Code Description Qty

712800 Non-sterile, intended for single-use 15/Box



Knee & ankle positioners
Each product below provides high quality for the clinical staff, while at the same time offering cost 
savings to the medical facility. These sterile kits and positioning foam products are designed for 
single patient use. Intended to support and maintain the position of an anesthetized patient 
during surgery.

XL Hermanator® pink knee positioning pad
• For use with IMP® De Mayo Knee Positioner® 803 AND 803-

S and Match Grade Ladderloc Knee Positioner
• Comparable to IMP® De Mayo Knee Positioner® 803-GP-10
• Helps decrease device related mechanical pressure injury, 

especially to the high risk areas of the posterior, medial, 
and later malleolus

• Soft, high-density memory foam provides enhanced patient 
safety

• Not made of natural rubber latex

Hermanator® knee positioning pad
• For Use With IMP® De Mayo Knee Positioner® 803 AND 803-S, 

and Match Grade Ladderloc Knee Positioner, SchureMed  
TKR Knee Positioner, and Innomed ® Robb Knee Positioner

• Comparable To IMP® De Mayo Knee Positioner Pad 294-P-10 
and 803-GP-10, Zimmer® Alvarado Disposable Liner 00-1320-
015-10, Innomed ® Sterile Protective Pad 2629-00, and 
SchureMed  TKR Disposable Liner 800-0146

• Helps decrease device related mechanical pressure injury, 
especially to the high risk areas of the posterior, medial, and 
lateral malleolus

• Soft, high-density memory foam provides enhanced patient 
safety

• Not made of natural rubber latex
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Product Code Description Qty

713100 Sterile, intended for single-use 10/Box

Product Code Description Qty

713300 Sterile, intended for single-use 10/Box



Strako® knee positioning pad
• For use with the Stryker® Mako ® Leg Positioner 
• Comparable to Stryker ® Mako® Leg Positioner Disposable Kit
• Secures patient’s foot into the leg holder boot to help stabilize 

the knee during surgery
• Helps decrease device related mechanical pressure injury
• Sterile, intended for single-use and not made with natural 

rubber latex

TLC distraction pad set
• For Use With IMP® De Mayo Universal Distractor® 907
• Comparable To IMP® De Mayo Pressure Protector Pad® Set 907-

GP-10
• Includes Memory pad, 10cm x 4.5m 3M® Coban  and Knee 

Distraction Guard
• Semi circle memory pad prevents device from rolling into the 

popliteal area while providing a safe view into the posterior 
capsule

• Helps protect the posterior thigh from mechanical pressure injury
• Soft, high-density memory foam provides enhanced patient safety
• Not made of natural rubber latex

Leg comfort pad
• For Use With Allen® Leg Holder R-734-33, Smith & Nephew® 

Acufex Knee Holder, SchureMed  Schure Grip Leg Holder 800-
0065, and Stryker® Arthroscopy Leg Holder OZ 7511975

• Comparable To Allen® Leg Holder Disposable R-S4133-V, Smith & 
Nephew ® Disposable Leg Holder Pads 3757, SchureMed  Schure 
Grip Leg Holder Pads 508-0103, and Stryker® Disposable Pad OZ 
7512075

• Inner foam is soft and non-abrasive for patient comfort
• Outer foam is a dense material that helps provide appropriate 

clamping pressure to stabilize the leg
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Product Code Description Qty

713800 Sterile, intended for single-use 6/Box

Product Code Description Qty

713200 -useSterile, intended for single 10/Box

Product Code Description Qty

713600 Non-sterile, intended for single-use 12/Box



Smoot ankle distraction strap
• For Use With Smith & Nephew® GUHL  Positioner and 

Arthrex® Ankle Distractor
• Comparable To Smith & Nephew® GUHL  Ankle Distraction 

Strap 014407 and Arthrex® Ankle Distraction Strap AR-1712
• Soft, non-abrasive foam where ankle meets strap for patient 

comfort
• Carabiner clip prevents accidental S-hook slips from 

occurring mid-procedure

Thigh holder pad
• For Use With Smith & Nephew® FERKEL  Thigh System 

72201812
• Comparable To Smith & Nephew® FERKEL  Thigh System 

72201814
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort

Parent post knee pad
• For Use With Arthrex® PivotPost® AR-1560 
• Comparable To Arthrex® PivotPost® AR-1560-01
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort
• Velcro® straps allow for efficient placement on PivotPost®
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Product Code Description Qty

713400 Sterile, intended for single-use 10/Box

Product Code Description Qty

713500 Non-sterile, intended for single-use 6/Box

Product Code Description Qty

712500 5/BoxNon-sterile, intended for single-use



Spine positioning foam
The North American-made positioning products are designed for single patient use. Intended to 
support and maintain the position of an anesthetized patient during surgery.

Sedona arm positioner set

•
Comparable To Mizuho OSI® Laminectomy Arm Cradle 
5823-10

•
Soft, non-abrasive foam pads the entire length of the 
Patient’s arm and has notches to allow for positioning of 
the patient’s arm

•
Dimensions: 60.9cm x 12.7cm x 7.62cm
Can be used in prone or supine position

Prone face pillow
• Comparable To Allen® Foam Head Block A-70862
• Consists of two specifically designed foam layers: bottom 

layer has supportive foam with pre-cut dual intubation 
slots with the top layer consisting of soft, non-abrasive 
foam designed for patient comfort

• Can be used with the C-Flex® Head Positioning System, 
Allen® Foam Block Stand, and the Allen® Advance Table 
Head Plate or any flat surface 

• 12.7cm foam
• Memory Foam Topping
• Compressed Packaging
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714100 12/Box

Product Code Description Qty

Non-sterile, intended for single-use

Product Code Description Qty

714200 Non-sterile, intended for single-use 6 Pairs/Box



Orthopaedic accessory products
The North American-made sterile kits and positioning foam products are designed for specialty 
patient positioning needs and single patient use. Intended to support and maintain the position of 
an anesthetized patient during surgery.

Brachytherapy mattress
• Soft, non-abrasive foam for patient comfort
• 76.2cm x 200cm x 12.7cm
• 45.7cm x 15.2cm opening
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715100 12/Box

Product Code Description Qty

Non-sterile, intended for single-use



PrimePad® Plus Series of Trendelenburg Pads 
• Made with the latest innovation in high-performance polyurethane foam with excellent anti-skid 

properties 
• Provides up to 5.5 times greater peak pressure reduction compared with memory foam 
• Superior airflow allows for faster heat dissipation compared with memory foam 
• Provides pad durability 
• Dimensions allow maximum patient-to-pad contact 
• Single-packed in compressed format 
• Compatible with patient warming devices 
• Single-use and not made with natural rubber latex 
• Intended for use in any procedure that requires Trendelenburg, Reverse Trendelenburg, or 

lateral tilt positioning. 
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PrimePadPlus-1 

PrimePadPlus-2 

PrimePadPlus-3 

PrimePadPlus-1S 

PrimePadPlus-2S 

PrimePadPlus-3S 

Product Code Description Qty 

PrimePadPlus-1 Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/perineal cutout 111.76 cm x 58.42 cm x 2.54 cm 10/Box 

PrimePadPlus-1S Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/perineal cutout w/rail straps 111.76 cm x 58.42 
cm x 2.54 cm 10/Box 

PrimePadPlus-2 Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/perineal cutout, 111.76 cm x 58.42 cm x 5.08 
cm 4/Box 

PrimePadPlus-2S Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/perineal cutout w/rail straps, 111.76 cm x 58.42 
cm x 5.08 cm 4/Box 

PrimePadPlus-3 Ramped 2.54cm to 5.08cm Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/perineal cutout, 
111.76 cm x 58.42 cm x 5.08 cm 4/Box 

PrimePadPlus-3S Ramped 2.54cm to 5.08cm Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/perineal cutout, rail 
straps, 111.76 cm x 58.42 cm x 5.08 cm 4/Box 
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PrimePadPlus-K1 

PrimePadPlus-K3 

PrimePadPlus-K7 

PrimePadPlus-K2  

PrimePadPlus-K6 

Product Code Description Qty 

PrimePadPlus-K1 Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/perineal cutout w/rail straps, single body strap 
set, 111.76 cm x 58.42 cm x 2.54 cm 10/Box 

PrimePadPlus-K2  Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/perineal cutout w/rail straps, single body strap 
set, disposable draw sheet, 111.76 cm x 58.42 cm x 2.54 cm 10/Box 

PrimePadPlus-K3  Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/perineal cutout w/rail straps, single body strap set, 
arm tucking sleeve pair, 111.76 cm x 58.42 cm x 2.54 cm 3/Box 

PrimePadPlus-K5 Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/perineal cutout,  head/shoulder positioner, 
single body strap set, arm tucking sleeve pair, 111.76 cm x 58.42 cm x 5.08 cm 3/Box 

PrimePadPlus-K6 Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/perineal cutout w/rail straps, single body strap 
set, disposable draw sheet, arm tucking sleeve pair, 111.76 cm x 58.42 cm x 2.54 cm 4/Box 

PrimePadPlus-K7 
Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/perineal cutout w/rail straps, single body strap 
set, disposable draw sheet, arm tucking sleeve pair, head cradle, 111.76 cm x 58.42 
cm x 2.54 cm 

3/Box 

PrimePadPlus-K8 
Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/integrated 60.96cm x 40.64cm arm 
tucking/protection, perineal cutout, rail straps, single body strap set, disposable 
draw sheet, head cradle, 111.76 cm x 58.42 cm x 2.54 cm 

3/Box 

PrimePadPlus-K9 Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/perineal cutout w/rail straps, disposable draw 
sheet, 111.76 cm x 58.42 cm x 2.54 cm 10/Box 

PrimePadPlus-K10 Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/perineal cutout w/rail straps, disposable draw 
sheet, 111.76 cm x 58.42 cm x 5.08 cm 4/Box 

PrimePadPlus-K8 

PrimePadPlus-K9 PrimePadPlus-K10 
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PrimePadPlus-K12 

PrimePadPlus-W1 

PrimePadPlus-BBO 

PrimePadPlus-W2 

Product Code Description Qty 

PrimePadPlus-K12 Anti-Skid Pad w/perineal cutout, w/rail straps, single body strap set, disposable 
draw sheet, Adult Head Cradle, 111.76 cm x 58.42 cm x 2.54 cm 1/Box 

PrimePadPlus-BBO Bean Bag Overlay, 101.6cm x 96.52cm x 2.54cm 6/Box 

PrimePadPlus-W1 Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/intergrated 60.96cm x 60.96cm 
tucking/protection, perineal cutout, rail straps, 111.76 cm x 58.42 cm x 2.54 cm 4/Box 

PrimePadPlus-W2 Trendelenburg and Anti-Skid Pad w/intergrated 60.96cm x 40.64 cm arm 
tucking/protection, perineal cutout, rail straps, 111.76 cm x 58.42 cm x 2.54 cm 4/Box 




